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#1 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:13.74SA-GA1

A 2:17.24DYNA-GA2

B 2:22.85SA-GA3

A 2:24.11LCAC-GA4

Hermann, Sienna R 10 Shahien, Ainsley M 9

Reynolds, Minna M 10 Spencer, Scarlett 10

B 2:26.55DYNA-GA5

A 2:30.48GOLD-GA6

A 2:33.09CBF-GA7

Tetlow, Rylee R 10 Griffin, Sophia O 10

McKay, Sunny-Rae W 10 Johnson, Leah A 10

A 2:33.98TWS-GA8

B 2:37.43GOLD-GA9

A 2:40.15DCS-GA10

Ali-Adair, Suhaylah 10 Varcianna, Soraya 10

Hunte, Aliah 10 Scott, Delani 9

A 2:44.40JETS-GA11

McGee, Felicity 10 Park, Kate 10

Dominguez, Ivana 10 Ricciardi, Giovanna E 10

B 2:45.79LCAC-GA12

Uhrich, Carter 9 Bergen, Ellie 10

Eubanks, Adah 9 Luster, Ellie 10

#2 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:17.97SA-GA1

A 2:18.55DYNA-GA2

A 2:23.74GOLD-GA3

B 2:24.25DYNA-GA4

A 2:25.25SPAC-GA5

A 2:26.25LIFE-GA6

Jameei, Ryan 10 Kim, Ethan 10

Smeltzer, Samuel 10 Sarajlic, Dennis 9

B 2:26.45SA-GA7

A 2:32.51TWS-GA8

A 2:33.27GSTK-GA9

Coker, Sullivan R 9 Rodriguez, Elias I 9

McKinney, Deacon 10 Andes, Nico 10

A 2:34.31DAQ-GA10

Eford, Clay C 10 Parrott, Beckett W 10

Little, Jayden C 10 Roethke, Adrian 10

B 2:35.83LIFE-GA11

Lee, Jason 8 Dicher, Theodore 10

Sitz, Henry 10 Rodriguez, Joshua 10

B 2:38.67SPAC-GA12

B 2:39.74GOLD-GA13

#3 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q2:51.49

PSC2:51.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 2:17.64 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:21.01 10Hu, Amber2 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:22.79 10Dempsey, Brooklyn3 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 2:28.34 10Reynolds, Minna M4 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:28.55 10Rantau, Alexandria M5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:29.66 10Jia, Lai6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:30.28  9Trost, Charlie7 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:30.81 10Lee, Jeeyu8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:31.84 10Christensen, Caroline9 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:32.54 10Merchan, Clarisa E10 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 2:32.73 10Arafat, Adriana11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:34.41 10Xu, April12 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:34.98 10Joe, Ashley13 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:35.12  9Rutherford, Callan E14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:36.79 10Smith, Alexandra15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:41.21 10Boivin, Megan16 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:41.31  9Magouyrk, Abigail A17 GA-Q

JETS-GA 2:42.60 10Dominguez, Ivana18 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:42.71 10Benson, Lauren19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:42.99 10Smith, Gabrielle20 GA-Q

CBF-GA 2:43.90 10Johnson, Leah A21 GA-Q

CBF-GA 2:44.04 10Tetlow, Rylee R22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:44.36 10Babson, Kara23 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:44.99  8Wang, Ava24 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:45.47 10Ramic, Aldina25 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:47.69 10Moore, Charlotte M26 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 2:47.73 10Spencer, Scarlett27 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:47.91  9Hutchins, Celina S28 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 2:49.23 10Loftis, Harper M29 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:49.40  9Hart, Michaela30 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:51.32 10Mahoney, Rose R31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:07.10L 10Brohm, Bridget32 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:12.63L 10Faure, Clara33 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:51.51Y 10Bustle, Gillian34 B

GOLD-GA 2:52.63Y 10Travis, Saoirse35 B

SA-GA 2:52.97Y 10Hochberg, Zoe M36 B

DCS-GA 2:53.00Y 10Hunte, Aliah37 B

GOLD-GA 2:53.22Y 10Wing, Alyzza38 B

GOLD-GA 2:53.53Y  9Chen, Evie39 B

DYNA-GA 2:53.76Y 10Walters, Linnea40 B

MAAC-GA 2:53.92Y 10Douglas, Genevieve41 B

DYNA-GA 2:54.77Y 10Gerdes, Cailin42 B

SA-GA 2:55.85Y  9Baker, Camilla B43 B

JETS-GA 2:58.79Y 10Ricciardi, Giovanna E44 B

DYNA-GA 2:59.23Y  9Sun, Emilia45 B

GOLD-GA 3:01.48Y  9Jehlen, Maddie46 B

USAC-GA 3:01.56Y  9Harrison, Jaia C47 B

DCS-GA 3:10.96Y  9Scott, Delani48 B

GOLD-GA 3:22.36L  8Morales, Mila49 B

DCS-GA NTY 10Ali-Adair, Suhaylah50 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Kronberg, Elle51 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Kronberg, Anna52 B

#4 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q2:52.49

PSC2:52.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 2:19.52 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:24.10  9Yi, Michael M2 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:24.56 10Brown, Brady B3 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 2:24.84  9Sarajlic, Dennis4 GA-Q

DCS-GA 2:26.17 10Wilson, Pharren5 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:27.95 10Concepcion, Angelo L6 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 2:28.89 10Williams, Reagan L7 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 2:30.07 10van Maanen, Ethan W8 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:31.01 10Kanopka, Nikolai L9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:31.12 10Thurman, Matthew10 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:31.61  9Zundel, Tommy J11 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:32.30 10Stewart, Davis12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:33.43 10Giannini, Luke13 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:35.89  8Palafox, Ean K14 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:36.05  9Chambless, Grayson15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:36.23 10Shi, Lucas16 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 2:36.73 10Armstrong, Wyatt W17 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 2:37.11 10Jameei, Ryan18 GA-Q

DCS-GA 2:37.47 10Vinton, Ford19 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:38.86 10Dean, Noah20 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 2:39.04 10Bae, Jaden21 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:39.11 10Hanna, Colin A22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:39.15 10Nguyen, Harry23 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:39.77 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell24 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:39.85 10Sundukov, Ian25 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 2:40.92 10Rodriguez, Joshua26 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 2:41.41 10Howell, Grayson H27 GA-Q

BAR-GA 2:41.85  9Ghani, Zohair *28 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 2:42.52 10Smeltzer, Samuel29 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:43.26 10Nordmark, Walker30 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:43.85  8Kissel, Wesley P31 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:44.19  9Birsa, Robert32 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:44.93 10Gates, Nico33 GA-Q

GPD-GA 2:45.29 10Irkhin, Alexander D34 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:46.20 10Doyle, Liam35 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:46.36  9Gambling, Jack36 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:46.66 10Keen, Jackson37 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:46.79 10Griffiths, Rhys A38 GA-Q

CBF-GA 2:47.78 10Kang, Juwon39 GA-Q

JETS-GA 2:47.94 10Senlet, Denny40 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:48.25 10Adriansen, Vander J41 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:48.32 10Seyl, Coleman42 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:49.06 10Woodworth, Miller43 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:49.19 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S44 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:49.67  9Troost, Jack45 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 2:49.98  9Rickett, William P46 GA-Q

LINS-GA 2:50.05 10Ouyang, Ethan Y47 GA-Q

CW-GA 2:50.11 10Koepp, Andrew L48 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:51.12  9Criscuolo, Jack49 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:52.44  9Tornincasa, Adam50 GA-Q

JETS-GA 2:52.46 10Parrish, Declan S51 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 3:06.02L  9Rodriguez, Elias I52 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:06.40L  9McGill, Jack53 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:15.97L 10Spivey, Will54 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:54.26Y 10Walker, Hudson B55 B

TWS-GA 2:55.48Y 10Beatty, Christopher D56 B

SA-GA 2:57.60Y 10Chunta, Finn D57 B

JETS-GA 3:00.01Y  9Matano, AJ58 B

GOLD-GA 3:00.53Y  8Lutz, Asher59 B
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#4   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

SA-GA 3:00.60Y  9Skolnick, William B60 B

GOLD-GA 3:04.81Y  8Ta, Bennett61 B

#5 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q47.09

PSC47.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 36.54 10Smith, Bailey L1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.95  9Werner, Lorelei2 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.13 10Merchan, Clarisa E3 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.16 10Stefanski, Kamila M4 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 41.53 10Banks, Brailyn K5 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 41.57 10Reynolds, Minna M6 GA-Q

SA-GA 41.76 10Rantau, Alexandria M7 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 41.86 10Darsono, Anne8 GA-Q

SA-GA 42.19 10Ramic, Aldina9 GA-Q

SA-GA 42.60  9Rutherford, Callan E10 GA-Q

SA-GA 42.65  8Wang, Ava11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 42.77 10Smith, Alexandra12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 43.23 10Walters, Linnea13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 43.30  9Dai, Yilin14 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 43.36 10Benson, Lauren15 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 43.44 10Hwang, Ella16 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 43.49 10Spencer, Scarlett17 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 43.88 10Christensen, Caroline18 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 44.02  9Hart, Michaela19 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 44.05 10Joe, Ashley20 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 44.19  9Shahien, Ainsley M21 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 44.25  9Hu, Alice22 GA-Q

SA-GA 45.18 10Krawczyk, Ruby J23 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 45.20 10Kronberg, Anna24 GA-Q

CBF-GA 45.23 10Tetlow, Rylee R25 GA-Q

SA-GA 45.26  9Walsh, Pippa26 GA-Q

JETS-GA 45.58 10Dominguez, Ivana27 GA-Q

CBF-GA 45.59 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W28 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 45.64 10Green, Naomi H29 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 45.65  9Clay, Madison A30 GA-Q

SA-GA 45.70 10Ha, Kate31 GA-Q

USAC-GA 45.78 10Whittaker, Jackie O32 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 45.82 10Wood, Lillie33 GA-Q

LA-GA 45.84 10Mellon, CharleeAnn34 GA-Q

CBF-GA 45.86 10Griffin, Sophia O35 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 46.05 10Vaideeswaran, Savera36 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 46.13  9Eubanks, Adah37 GA-Q

DCS-GA 46.19  9Scott, Delani38 GA-Q

TWS-GA 46.21 10Shaffo, Harper R39 GA-Q

BA-GA 46.31  9Huang, Lily40 GA-Q

CW-GA 46.39  9Yoon, Emilia F41 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 46.55 10Fitchett, Oona42 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 46.63 10Samineni, Lakshmi Saisha43 GA-Q

JETS-GA 46.69 10Park, Kate44 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 46.71  9Uhrich, Carter45 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 46.78  9Duncan, Raegan46 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 46.87 10Maegawa, Elise47 GA-Q

SA-GA 46.94  8Chen, Yuki Y48 GA-Q

SA-GA 46.99 10Young, Charlotte L49 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 47.07  9Malone, Sloane50 GA-Q

JETS-GA 47.17Y 10McGee, Felicity51 B

LCAC-GA 47.69Y 10Bergen, Ellie52 B

DYNA-GA 47.74Y  8Doyle, Nealon53 B

DYNA-GA 47.95Y  9Poorman, Emmy54 B

NWGA-GA 48.00Y  9Oswald, Gabrielle L55 B

LA-GA 48.04Y 10Mullis, Brynn M56 B

SA-GA 48.05Y  9Baker, Camilla B57 B

SA-GA 48.32Y 10Duan, Susie N58 B

SPAC-GA 48.73Y 10West, Caroline E59 B

DYNA-GA 49.00Y  8Frank, Nora60 B

SA-GA 49.17Y 10Chen, Carrie C61 B

DAQ-GA 50.06Y  8Banks, Bria K62 B

LCAC-GA 50.20Y 10Luster, Ellie63 B

GOLD-GA 50.91Y  9Pokorny, Anna64 B

JETS-GA 51.38Y 10Ricciardi, Giovanna E65 B

GOLD-GA 52.51Y 10Nangunoori, Aanika66 B

DYNA-GA 52.65Y 10Staak, Avery67 B

#6 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q46.99

PSC46.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 38.40  9Yi, Michael M1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.79 10Axente, Luca2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.61 10Thurman, Matthew3 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.75  9Chang, Caden Y4 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.22 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.63 10Giannini, Luke6 GA-Q

SA-GA 42.16 10Ellena, Liam C7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 42.23  9Qiao, Charles8 GA-Q

SA-GA 42.52 10Hogan, Rakim M9 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 42.55 10Kung, Weiye10 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 42.90 10van Maanen, Ethan W11 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 43.02 10Howell, Grayson H12 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 43.04 10Nicely, Thomas G13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 43.05 10Nguyen, Harry14 GA-Q

TWS-GA 43.30  9Zundel, Tommy J15 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 43.70  9Rodriguez, Elias I16 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 43.83  9Sarajlic, Dennis17 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 44.15  9Criscuolo, Jack18 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 44.43 10Andes, Nico19 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 44.46 10Armstrong, Wyatt W20 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 44.47  9Guo, Austin21 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 44.53  9Rickett, William P22 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 44.69 10McKinney, Deacon23 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 44.78 10Martinez, Alfredo C24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 44.79  9Lau, Caleb25 GA-Q

SA-GA 44.83 10Armbrester, Oliver A26 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 44.98  8Mickelson, Eli M27 GA-Q

SA-GA 44.99 10Adriansen, Vander J28 GA-Q

JETS-GA 45.05 10Senlet, Denny29 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 45.35 10Kim, Ethan30 GA-Q

TWS-GA 45.35 10Hanna, Colin A31 GA-Q

TWS-GA 45.44 10Beatty, Christopher D32 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 45.46 10Waldron, Leo33 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 45.48 10Dicher, Theodore34 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 45.58 10Sitz, Henry35 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 45.66  9Troost, Jack36 GA-Q

GPD-GA 45.69 10Irkhin, Alexander D37 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 45.88 10Weng, Owen Y38 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 45.90 10Hyatt, David M39 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 45.98 10Rodriguez, Joshua40 GA-Q

TWS-GA 46.13  9Harris, William B41 GA-Q

CW-GA 46.21 10Sankar, Atvi42 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 46.23  9Coker, Sullivan R43 GA-Q

DCS-GA 46.31 10Vinton, Ford44 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 46.37  9McGill, Jack45 GA-Q

TWS-GA 46.41 10Richardson, Silas R46 GA-Q

LINS-GA 46.46 10Ouyang, Ethan Y47 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 46.49 10Patel, Ethan48 GA-Q

FINS-GA 46.51 10Zhang, James L49 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 46.58 10Spivey, Will50 GA-Q

FINS-GA 46.78 10Manley, Camden H51 GA-Q

SA-GA 46.87 10Villarreal, James J52 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 52.42L 10Martinez, Matthew V53 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 47.37Y 10Myers, Clyde54 B

LIFE-GA 47.90Y  9Ha, Jordan55 B

CW-GA 47.99Y 10Koepp, Andrew L56 B

SA-GA 48.04Y  9Knight, Brendan A57 B

DYNA-GA 48.11Y  9Chen, Yuxuan58 B

DAQ-GA 48.29Y 10Parrott, Beckett W59 B

LCAC-GA 48.65Y 10Tyler, Wyatt60 B

CBF-GA 48.70Y 10Kang, Juwon61 B

LIFE-GA 48.95Y  9Seyyedi, Adrian62 B

SA-GA 49.48Y 10Bridges, Logan M63 B

SPAC-GA 49.56Y 10Lawrence, Benjamin P64 B

DYNA-GA 49.95Y 10Doyle, Liam65 B

SA-GA 49.95Y  9Zazzi, Joshua A66 B

SA-GA 49.96Y  8Garner, Garrett R67 B

LCAC-GA 50.16Y  9Spencer, Shep68 B

DYNA-GA 52.18Y  9Werner, Bennett69 B

GOLD-GA 52.22Y  9Tornincasa, Adam70 B

LINS-GA 52.70Y  9Welsch, Bode B71 B

GOLD-GA 57.16Y 10Shepherd, Graham72 B

SPAC-GA 57.53Y 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *73 B

SA-GA 1:09.99Y  9Tang, Aidan J74 B

#7 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:32.09

PSC1:32.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DYNA-GA 1:10.74 10Jia, Lai1 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:12.25 10Hermann, Sienna R2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:13.13 10Dempsey, Brooklyn3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:13.51 10Rantau, Alexandria M4 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.55 10Hu, Amber5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.58  9Melkic, Meyla M6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.80 10Smith, Bailey L7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:18.18 10Babson, Kara8 GA-Q
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#7   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

GOLD-GA 1:18.39 10Benson, Lauren9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:18.81 10Xu, April10 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:19.73 10Garrant, Jubilee j11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:19.80  9Dai, Yilin12 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:20.55 10Darsono, Anne13 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.77 10Stefanski, Kamila M14 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.79 10Krawczyk, Ruby J15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.86 10Smith, Alexandra16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.20 10Brohm, Bridget17 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.40 10Boivin, Megan18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.56 10Smith, Gabrielle19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.56  9Trost, Charlie20 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:22.75 10Tetlow, Rylee R21 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.89 10Bryson, Sophie E22 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:24.40 10Arafat, Adriana23 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:24.83  9Magouyrk, Abigail A24 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:25.49 10Moore, Charlotte M25 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:25.78 10Joe, Ashley26 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.34  9Sun, Emilia27 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:26.52  9Pokorny, Anna28 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:26.64 10Hwang, Ella29 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.77 10Gerdes, Cailin30 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:26.85  9Hart, Michaela31 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:26.97  9Jehlen, Maddie32 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:27.46 10Loftis, Harper M33 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:27.64 10Banks, Brailyn K34 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:28.33  9Poorman, Emmy35 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.64  8Zittrauer, Reese E36 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:29.07 10Wing, Alyzza37 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:29.18 10Spencer, Scarlett38 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:29.88 10Duan, Susie N39 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:30.04 10Johnson, Leah A40 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:30.06  9Shahien, Ainsley M41 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:30.12 10McGee, Felicity42 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:30.73 10Kronberg, Anna43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:30.75 10Shah, Reeva44 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:30.78 10Hochberg, Zoe M45 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:31.01  8Chen, Yuki Y46 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.13 10Nangunoori, Aanika47 GA-Q

USAC-GA 1:31.19  9Harrison, Jaia C48 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:31.28 10Portal, Ingrid49 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.37  9Hu, Alice50 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.52  8Doyle, Nealon51 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:31.76 10Morton, Caroline E52 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.85 10Bustle, Gillian53 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:31.90 10Dominguez, Ivana54 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.95 10Travis, Saoirse55 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:32.02  9Malone, Sloane56 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:43.28L 10Hunte, Aliah57 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:44.89L 10Faure, Clara58 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:45.75L 10Shen, Angelina Y59 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:46.13L  9Hutchins, Celina S60 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:32.93Y 10Duran, Ahsen61 B

SA-GA 1:32.98Y  9Walsh, Pippa62 B

NWGA-GA 1:33.00Y  9Oswald, Gabrielle L63 B

TWS-GA 1:33.31Y  9Johnson, RieRie O64 B

GOLD-GA 1:33.38Y 10Vaideeswaran, Savera65 B

DCS-GA 1:34.02Y 10Ali-Adair, Suhaylah66 B

GOLD-GA 1:34.29Y 10Langhein, Evelyn67 B

DYNA-GA 1:34.33Y  9Duncan, Raegan68 B

GOLD-GA 1:34.79Y 10Fitchett, Oona69 B

DYNA-GA 1:34.91Y 10Powell, Alice70 B

HLHK-GA 1:35.23Y  8Murphy, Addyson k71 B

GOLD-GA 1:36.46Y 10Carrelha, Harper72 B

DYNA-GA 1:36.86Y  8Frank, Nora73 B

SA-GA 1:38.98Y 10Collum, Olivia M74 B

LA-GA 1:42.26Y 10Mellon, CharleeAnn75 B

DYNA-GA 1:55.43Y  9Beckford, Ryan76 B

GOLD-GA 1:47.35L  8Morales, Mila77 B

CBF-GA NTY 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W78 B

SA-GA NTY 10Chen, Carrie C79 B

#8 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:32.89

PSC1:32.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 1:12.45 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:13.92 10Stewart, Davis2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:15.60 10Giannini, Luke3 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 1:15.80 10Williams, Reagan L4 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:16.92 10Jameei, Ryan5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:18.83 10Concepcion, Angelo L6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:19.06  8Kissel, Wesley P7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:19.98 10Thurman, Matthew8 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:20.02 10Brown, Brady B9 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.11 10Kanopka, Nikolai L10 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.31 10Alvarez, Christian A11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.56  9Han, Louis12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.06 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell13 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:21.14 10van Maanen, Ethan W14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.24  9Qiao, Charles15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.40 10Nordmark, Walker16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.72 10Nguyen, Harry17 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:21.79 10Andes, Nico18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.87 10Keen, Jackson19 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.91  9Birsa, Robert20 GA-Q

GPD-GA 1:22.25 10Irkhin, Alexander D21 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.54 10Gates, Nico22 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:22.70  9Chambless, Grayson23 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.85 10Meyers, Henry T24 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.89 10Hogan, Rakim M25 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:22.94  9Criscuolo, Jack26 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.25 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S27 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.25  8Palafox, Ean K28 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.75 10Shi, Lucas29 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:23.82 10McKinney, Deacon30 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:24.02 10Smeltzer, Samuel31 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:24.22 10Rodriguez, Joshua32 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:24.22 10Dean, Noah33 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:24.30  9Bodnar, Michael J34 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:24.74  8Mickelson, Eli M35 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:25.52 10Villarreal, James J36 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.66 10Spivey, Will37 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.74  9McGill, Jack38 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:27.16 10Sundukov, Ian39 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.41 10Woodworth, Miller40 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:27.54 10Martinez, Matthew V41 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.75 10Seyl, Coleman42 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.76  9Gambling, Jack43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:27.86 10Shepherd, Graham44 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:28.04  9Coker, Sullivan R45 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.04 10Griffiths, Rhys A46 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.07 10Bridges, Logan M47 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:28.49 10Wilson, Pharren48 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:28.80 10Nicely, Thomas G49 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:29.20 10Dicher, Theodore50 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:29.21  9Guo, Austin51 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:29.23  9Rodriguez, Elias I52 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:29.36 10Kim, Ethan53 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:29.39 10Kang, Juwon54 GA-Q

LINS-GA 1:30.40 10Ouyang, Ethan Y55 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:30.56 10Sitz, Henry56 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:30.56 10Beatty, Christopher D57 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 1:30.60 10Martinez, Alfredo C58 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:30.98  8Lutz, Asher59 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:31.26 10Chen, Andrew60 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.33 10Morrison, William61 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.51  9Troost, Jack62 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.68  9Ke, Lucas63 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.77 10Myers, Clyde64 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:31.84 10Hanna, Colin A65 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 1:31.87 10Kung, Weiye66 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.93 10Patel, Ethan67 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:31.95  9Chen, Yuxuan68 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:31.98 10Howell, Grayson H69 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:32.07 10Walker, Hudson B70 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:32.09 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *71 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:32.60  9Ioselevich, Owen72 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:32.84 10Doyle, Liam73 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:44.12L  9Harris, William B74 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:45.39L 10Chunta, Finn D75 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:32.90Y 10Waldron, Leo76 B

DAQ-GA 1:33.01Y 10Parrott, Beckett W77 B

SPAC-GA 1:34.05Y 10Hyatt, David M78 B

LCAC-GA 1:34.75Y 10Tyler, Wyatt79 B

LCAC-GA 1:35.05Y  9Spencer, Shep80 B

GOLD-GA 1:36.74Y  8Ta, Bennett81 B

SA-GA 1:39.07Y 10Ellena, Liam C82 B

DYNA-GA 1:39.99Y  9Werner, Bennett83 B

DCS-GA 1:49.19L 10Vinton, Ford84 B

LIFE-GA NTY  8Lee, Jason85 B

TWS-GA NTY 10Richardson, Silas R86 B
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#9 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q40.29

PSC40.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HLHK-GA 31.15 10Garrant, Jubilee j1 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.63 10Dempsey, Brooklyn2 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 32.06 10Hermann, Sienna R3 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 32.89 10Reynolds, Minna M4 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 34.21 10Darsono, Anne5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.72 10Jia, Lai6 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.79 10Lee, Jeeyu7 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.99 10Merchan, Clarisa E8 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.03 10Smith, Bailey L9 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 35.08 10Banks, Brailyn K10 GA-Q

TWS-GA 35.26 10Moore, Charlotte M11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.70 10Xu, April12 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 35.71 10Loftis, Harper M13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.83 10Christensen, Caroline14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.95  9Werner, Lorelei15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.10 10Babson, Kara16 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 36.27  8Murphy, Addyson k17 GA-Q

CBF-GA 36.31 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.43  9Trost, Charlie19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.44 10Boivin, Megan20 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.46 10Smith, Alexandra21 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.60 10Smith, Gabrielle22 GA-Q

TWS-GA 36.71  9Magouyrk, Abigail A23 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.89  8Wang, Ava24 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.13  9Rutherford, Callan E25 GA-Q

TWS-GA 37.24  9Hutchins, Celina S26 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.36 10Krawczyk, Ruby J27 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.43 10Shen, Angelina Y28 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.64  9Melkic, Meyla M29 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 37.71  9Chen, Evie30 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 37.76  8Morales, Mila31 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.90 10Stefanski, Kamila M32 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.41  8Chen, Yuki Y33 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.60  9Sun, Emilia34 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 38.81  9Eubanks, Adah35 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.13 10Staak, Avery36 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.21  8Zittrauer, Reese E37 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 39.27 10Bustle, Gillian38 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 39.39 10Carrelha, Harper39 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.41  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A40 GA-Q

TWS-GA 39.45 10Shaffo, Harper R41 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.47 10Young, Charlotte L42 GA-Q

DCS-GA 39.55 10Hunte, Aliah43 GA-Q

CW-GA 39.56  9Yoon, Emilia F44 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 39.56  8Banks, Bria K45 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.60  9Baker, Camilla B46 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.75  8Frank, Nora47 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.84 10Bryson, Sophie E48 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.91 10Duan, Susie N49 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.92 10Collum, Olivia M50 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.11 10Ramic, Aldina51 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.74Y 10Kronberg, Elle52 B

SA-GA 40.86Y 10Morton, Caroline E53 B

LCAC-GA 41.01Y  9Uhrich, Carter54 B

DYNA-GA 41.25Y 10Walters, Linnea55 B

SA-GA 41.50Y 10Mahoney, Rose R56 B

MAAC-GA 41.71Y 10Douglas, Genevieve57 B

USAC-GA 42.61Y 10Whittaker, Jackie O58 B

LIFE-GA 42.81Y 10Arafat, Adriana59 B

SPAC-GA 42.99Y 10West, Caroline E60 B

GOLD-GA 43.97Y 10Lyness, Sarah61 B

GOLD-GA 44.22Y 10Wood, Lillie62 B

GOLD-GA 44.68Y 10Witkowski, Keegan63 B

LCAC-GA 45.27Y 10Luster, Ellie64 B

#10 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q39.39

PSC39.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 30.98 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 32.26 10Williams, Reagan L2 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 32.57 10Stewart, Davis3 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.95  9Yi, Michael M4 GA-Q

TWS-GA 33.21 10Brown, Brady B5 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.46 10Alvarez, Christian A6 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.93 10Concepcion, Angelo L7 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 34.15 10Bae, Jaden8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.57  9Han, Louis9 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 35.25 10Smeltzer, Samuel10 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.68  9Birsa, Robert11 GA-Q

DCS-GA 35.83 10Wilson, Pharren12 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 36.02 10Nicely, Thomas G13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.20 10Keen, Jackson14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.37 10Gates, Nico15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.40 10Nordmark, Walker16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.65 10Shi, Lucas17 GA-Q

FINS-GA 36.76 10Tokarz, Mason R18 GA-Q

DCS-GA 36.78 10Vinton, Ford19 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 36.90 10Lawrence, Benjamin P20 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.98  8Palafox, Ean K21 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.29 10Kanopka, Nikolai L22 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 37.47  9Chambless, Grayson23 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 38.14  9Rickett, William P24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.17  9Gambling, Jack25 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.23  9Chang, Caden Y26 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 38.26  8Chiou, Andrew T27 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.32  9Lau, Caleb28 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.34 10Seyl, Coleman29 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.40 10Hogan, Rakim M30 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 38.58  8Mickelson, Eli M31 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 38.65 10McKinney, Deacon32 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 38.79 10Sitz, Henry33 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 38.86 10Eford, Clay C34 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.97 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S35 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.04 10Villarreal, James J36 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.09 10Axente, Luca37 GA-Q

TWS-GA 39.10  9Zundel, Tommy J38 GA-Q

TWS-GA 39.14  9Harris, William B39 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 39.17  8Swift, Levi R40 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.23 10Armbrester, Oliver A41 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 49.79S 10Roethke, Adrian42

SA-GA 39.80Y  9Zazzi, Joshua A43 B

SA-GA 39.81Y 10Chunta, Finn D44 B

GSTK-GA 40.11Y 10Andes, Nico45 B

TWS-GA 40.42Y 10Richardson, Silas R46 B

SA-GA 40.62Y  9Tang, Aidan J47 B

CCAC-GA 40.77Y 10Martinez, Matthew V48 B

SA-GA 40.80Y 10Coyle, Landon R49 B

SA-GA 40.91Y 10Meyers, Henry T50 B

CW-GA 40.98Y 10Koepp, Andrew L51 B

SA-GA 42.04Y  9Knight, Brendan A52 B

GOLD-GA 42.20Y 10Dean, Noah53 B

LINS-GA 43.38Y  9Welsch, Bode B54 B

DYNA-GA 43.40Y 10Patel, Ethan55 B

DAQ-GA 43.80Y  6Little, Khalil M56 B

BAR-GA 44.04Y  9Ghani, Zohair *57 B

CW-GA 44.11Y 10Sankar, Atvi58 B

JETS-GA 50.79Y 10Parrish, Declan S59 B

LCAC-GA 52.03Y 10Tyler, Wyatt60 B

#11 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:30.39

PSC1:30.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 1:12.04 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:12.20 10Dempsey, Brooklyn2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:15.11 10Smith, Bailey L3 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:16.33 10Jia, Lai4 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.86 10Rantau, Alexandria M5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.09 10Lee, Jeeyu6 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:17.20 10Darsono, Anne7 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.51 10Hu, Amber8 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:19.56 10Reynolds, Minna M9 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:19.75 10Banks, Brailyn K10 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.37  8Wang, Ava11 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.55 10Merchan, Clarisa E12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.95 10Xu, April13 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.50 10Stefanski, Kamila M14 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.83  9Melkic, Meyla M15 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.96 10Krawczyk, Ruby J16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.98  9Dai, Yilin17 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.82 10Christensen, Caroline18 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:23.04 10Benson, Lauren19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.32  9Werner, Lorelei20 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.62  9Rutherford, Callan E21 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.74  9Trost, Charlie22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.99  9Sun, Emilia23 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:24.20 10Loftis, Harper M24 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:24.53 10Young, Charlotte L25 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:24.93 10Joe, Ashley26 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:25.07 10Hwang, Ella27 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:25.11 10Moore, Charlotte M28 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:25.39 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W29 GA-Q
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#11   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

LIFE-GA 1:25.60 10Arafat, Adriana30 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:25.85  9Hutchins, Celina S31 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:25.91  9Magouyrk, Abigail A32 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:25.99  9Yoon, Emilia F33 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:26.04 10Johnson, Leah A34 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:26.09 10Tetlow, Rylee R35 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:26.24 10Shen, Angelina Y36 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:26.67  9Hart, Michaela37 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:26.93 10Green, Naomi H38 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.97 10Boivin, Megan39 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.10 10Smith, Gabrielle40 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:27.33  9Eubanks, Adah41 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:27.90  9Baker, Camilla B42 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:27.96 10Dominguez, Ivana43 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.02 10Bryson, Sophie E44 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:28.12 10Brohm, Bridget45 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.51 10Ramic, Aldina46 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:28.59 10Garrant, Jubilee j47 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.62  8Chen, Yuki Y48 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:29.18  9Hu, Alice49 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:29.57 10Shaffo, Harper R50 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:29.60 10McGee, Felicity51 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:29.74 10Duan, Susie N52 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:29.86 10Hunte, Aliah53 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:29.87 10Kieninger, Ella R54 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:29.91 10Spencer, Scarlett55 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:30.01 10West, Caroline E56 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:30.15  9Poorman, Emmy57 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:30.21 10Walters, Linnea58 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:30.28  8Morales, Mila59 GA-Q

LA-GA 1:30.37 10Mellon, CharleeAnn60 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:30.97Y 10Bustle, Gillian61 B

DYNA-GA 1:31.37Y 10Gerdes, Cailin62 B

GOLD-GA 1:31.44Y  9Pokorny, Anna63 B

SA-GA 1:31.78Y  8Zittrauer, Reese E64 B

GOLD-GA 1:32.67Y  9Chen, Evie65 B

SA-GA 1:32.78Y 10Ha, Kate66 B

GOLD-GA 1:32.84Y 10Wing, Alyzza67 B

DYNA-GA 1:33.42Y 10Staak, Avery68 B

DYNA-GA 1:33.54Y  8Doyle, Nealon69 B

CBF-GA 1:34.32Y 10Griffin, Sophia O70 B

GOLD-GA 1:34.55Y  9Jehlen, Maddie71 B

DYNA-GA 1:34.58Y  8Frank, Nora72 B

GOLD-GA 1:34.63Y  9Malone, Sloane73 B

NWGA-GA 1:35.00Y  9Oswald, Gabrielle L74 B

HLHK-GA 1:35.16Y  8Murphy, Addyson k75 B

GOLD-GA 1:35.19Y 10Lyness, Sarah76 B

JETS-GA 1:35.48Y 10Park, Kate77 B

JETS-GA 1:36.60Y 10Ricciardi, Giovanna E78 B

LCAC-GA 1:36.75Y 10Bergen, Ellie79 B

SA-GA 1:38.59Y  9Browne, Maia R80 B

SA-GA 1:39.00Y 10Collum, Olivia M81 B

GOLD-GA 1:39.08Y 10Duran, Ahsen82 B

LA-GA 1:40.35Y 10Mullis, Brynn M83 B

GOLD-GA 1:42.38Y 10Wood, Lillie84 B

BA-GA 1:42.72Y  9Huang, Lily85 B

GOLD-GA 1:44.29Y 10Maegawa, Elise86 B

DYNA-GA 1:47.11Y 10Powell, Alice87 B

HLHK-GA 1:49.48Y  9Clay, Madison A88 B

DYNA-GA 1:53.32Y  9Beckford, Ryan89 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Fitchett, Oona90 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Kronberg, Elle91 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Kronberg, Anna92 B

SA-GA NTY  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A93 B

#12 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:29.19

PSC1:29.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 1:11.12 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:13.83  9Yi, Michael M2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:15.22 10Concepcion, Angelo L3 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:15.93 10Stewart, Davis4 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 1:16.32 10Williams, Reagan L5 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:17.21 10Brown, Brady B6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.31 10Thurman, Matthew7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.48 10Giannini, Luke8 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:19.11  9Sarajlic, Dennis9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:19.37 10Shi, Lucas10 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:19.57 10Hogan, Rakim M11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:19.87 10Axente, Luca12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.46 10Keen, Jackson13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.84  9Qiao, Charles14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.92  9Han, Louis15 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.32 10Alvarez, Christian A16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:21.48 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell17 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.58 10Kanopka, Nikolai L18 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.62  8Kissel, Wesley P19 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.67  9Birsa, Robert20 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.73 10Nguyen, Harry21 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:22.80 10van Maanen, Ethan W22 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:22.86 10Bae, Jaden23 GA-Q

FINS-GA 1:22.92 10Tokarz, Mason R24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.33 10Nordmark, Walker25 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.57  9Chang, Caden Y26 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:23.69 10Howell, Grayson H27 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:23.85  9Zundel, Tommy J28 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:24.20  8Mickelson, Eli M29 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:24.76 10Wilson, Pharren30 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:24.83 10Rodriguez, Joshua31 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:24.83  8Palafox, Ean K32 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:25.07 10Jameei, Ryan33 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:25.09 10Nicely, Thomas G34 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:25.11 10McKinney, Deacon35 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:25.20 10Andes, Nico36 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:25.25 10Hanna, Colin A37 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:25.56 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S38 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:25.75  9Rickett, William P39 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:25.87 10Armstrong, Wyatt W40 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:26.13 10Lawrence, Benjamin P41 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:26.15 10Griffiths, Rhys A42 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:26.49  9Chambless, Grayson43 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:26.49 10Meyers, Henry T44 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:26.52 10Eford, Clay C45 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 1:26.58 10Kung, Weiye46 GA-Q

LINS-GA 1:26.75 10Ouyang, Ethan Y47 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:26.85 10Smeltzer, Samuel48 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:26.92 10Kim, Ethan49 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:26.99 10Villarreal, James J50 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.00  9McGill, Jack51 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:27.04  9Criscuolo, Jack52 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:27.07 10Dean, Noah53 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.16 10Gates, Nico54 GA-Q

GPD-GA 1:27.27 10Irkhin, Alexander D55 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:27.39 10Senlet, Denny56 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:27.91 10Kang, Juwon57 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:27.96 10Koepp, Andrew L58 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:28.04  9Coker, Sullivan R59 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.06 10Coyle, Landon R60 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:28.19  9Guo, Austin61 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:28.40  9Troost, Jack62 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:28.47  9Lau, Caleb63 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.48  9Knight, Brendan A64 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:28.56 10Weng, Owen Y65 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:28.69 10Dicher, Theodore66 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:28.85 10Sitz, Henry67 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:29.10  9Rodriguez, Elias I68 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:29.12 10Sundukov, Ian69 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:47.42S 10Roethke, Adrian70

DAQ-GA 1:52.98S  6Little, Khalil M71

TWS-GA 1:29.24Y 10Beatty, Christopher D72 B

LIFE-GA 1:29.47Y 10Chen, Andrew73 B

SA-GA 1:29.80Y  8Garner, Garrett R74 B

DYNA-GA 1:29.89Y  9Gambling, Jack75 B

CCAC-GA 1:30.27Y 10Martinez, Matthew V76 B

DYNA-GA 1:30.78Y 10Seyl, Coleman77 B

SA-GA 1:30.81Y  9Skolnick, William B78 B

DYNA-GA 1:30.96Y 10Woodworth, Miller79 B

DAQ-GA 1:30.97Y 10Parrott, Beckett W80 B

LIFE-GA 1:31.06Y  8Lee, Jason81 B

TWS-GA 1:31.32Y  9Harris, William B82 B

DYNA-GA 1:31.35Y 10Waldron, Leo83 B

GOLD-GA 1:31.52Y  8Lutz, Asher84 B

SA-GA 1:31.62Y  9Zazzi, Joshua A85 B

CW-GA 1:31.74Y 10Sankar, Atvi86 B

SA-GA 1:31.99Y  9Bodnar, Michael J87 B

SA-GA 1:32.79Y 10Ellena, Liam C88 B

SPAC-GA 1:32.83Y  8Chiou, Andrew T89 B

DYNA-GA 1:33.65Y 10Spivey, Will90 B

DYNA-GA 1:33.96Y 10Patel, Ethan91 B

SPAC-GA 1:35.14Y 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *92 B

FINS-GA 1:35.81Y 10Zhang, James L93 B

LIFE-GA 1:36.06Y  9Ha, Jordan94 B

DYNA-GA 1:36.28Y 10Doyle, Liam95 B

TWS-GA 1:36.74Y 10Walker, Hudson B96 B

DYNA-GA 1:38.43Y 10Myers, Clyde97 B
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#12   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

GOLD-GA 1:38.46Y 10Shepherd, Graham98 B

BAR-GA 1:39.52Y  9Ghani, Zohair *99 B

DYNA-GA 1:40.02Y  9Ke, Lucas100 B

LIFE-GA 1:41.17Y  9Seyyedi, Adrian101 B

DYNA-GA 1:41.55Y  9Ioselevich, Owen102 B

DYNA-GA 1:45.22Y  9Werner, Bennett103 B

JETS-GA 1:46.58Y  9Matano, AJ104 B

GOLD-GA 1:49.69Y 10Morrison, William105 B

GOLD-GA NTY  9Tornincasa, Adam106 B

SA-GA NTY 10Adriansen, Vander J107 B

#13 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q2:26.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:02.52SA-GA1 GA-Q

A 2:04.86DYNA-GA2 GA-Q

A 2:07.31LCAC-GA3 GA-Q

Reynolds, Minna M 10 Eubanks, Adah 9

Spencer, Scarlett 10 Hermann, Sienna R 10

B 2:08.02SA-GA4 GA-Q

A 2:10.69GOLD-GA5 GA-Q

B 2:11.26DYNA-GA6 GA-Q

A 2:13.24CBF-GA7 GA-Q

Johnson, Leah A 10 Tetlow, Rylee R 10

Griffin, Sophia O 10 McKay, Sunny-Rae W 10

A 2:15.16TWS-GA8 GA-Q

B 2:18.54GOLD-GA9 GA-Q

A 2:18.69JETS-GA10 GA-Q

Ricciardi, Giovanna E 10 Park, Kate 10

McGee, Felicity 10 Dominguez, Ivana 10

A 2:18.99DCS-GA11 GA-Q

Scott, Delani 9 Hunte, Aliah 10

Ali-Adair, Suhaylah 10 Jackson, Maddie 9

B 2:25.65LCAC-GA12 GA-Q

Shahien, Ainsley M 9 Bergen, Ellie 10

Luster, Ellie 10 Uhrich, Carter 9

#14 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q2:26.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:02.89SA-GA1 GA-Q

A 2:04.63SPAC-GA2 GA-Q

A 2:04.68GOLD-GA3 GA-Q

A 2:05.24LIFE-GA4 GA-Q

Jameei, Ryan 10 Smeltzer, Samuel 10

Kim, Ethan 10 Sarajlic, Dennis 9

A 2:05.60DYNA-GA5 GA-Q

B 2:09.15DYNA-GA6 GA-Q

B 2:09.68SA-GA7 GA-Q

A 2:11.33DAQ-GA8 GA-Q

Eford, Clay C 10 Roethke, Adrian 10

Parrott, Beckett W 10 Little, Jayden C 10

B 2:15.11LIFE-GA9 GA-Q

Dicher, Theodore 10 Sitz, Henry 10

Seyyedi, Adrian 9 Rodriguez, Joshua 10

A 2:15.89TWS-GA10 GA-Q

A 2:16.42GSTK-GA11 GA-Q

Coker, Sullivan R 9 Rodriguez, Elias I 9

McKinney, Deacon 10 Andes, Nico 10

B 2:18.82GOLD-GA12 GA-Q

B 2:23.84SPAC-GA13 GA-Q

#15 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

GA-Q2:21.39

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:10.51SA-GA1 GA-Q

B 2:12.61SA-GA2 GA-Q

A 2:15.40GOLD-GA3 GA-Q

A 2:16.04DYNA-GA4 GA-Q

A 2:18.50CW-GA5 GA-Q

Flanders, Maddie E 12 Yoon, Olivia G 12

Ponnath, Rithika 12 Muthukumaran, Dorothie A 12

B 2:21.49DYNA-GA6

A 2:24.97SPAC-GA7

#16 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

GA-Q2:22.59

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:59.75SA-GA1 GA-Q

B 2:09.85SA-GA2 GA-Q

A 2:12.37GOLD-GA3 GA-Q

A 2:15.74DYNA-GA4 GA-Q

B 2:17.88DYNA-GA5 GA-Q

A 2:19.54SPAC-GA6 GA-Q

A 2:19.77CW-GA7 GA-Q

Brogdon, Matt K 12 Koepp, Clark L 11

Ille, Jonathan 11 Ramanathan, Surya 12

B 2:20.20GOLD-GA8 GA-Q

B 2:27.97SPAC-GA9

#17 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

GA-Q2:16.09

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:59.15SA-GA1 GA-Q

B 2:02.85SA-GA2 GA-Q

A 2:03.38CW-GA3 GA-Q

Yoon, Avery H 14 Gavrila, Abigail K 14

Kodali, Saanvi 14 Boyer, Katelyn F 14

A 2:05.24SPAC-GA4 GA-Q

A 2:05.66FINS-GA5 GA-Q

Hall, Molly A 14 Cooper, Kate E 13

Tokarz, Lily Grace G 13 Collins, Rose L 14

A 2:06.89DYNA-GA6 GA-Q

A 2:09.23GOLD-GA7 GA-Q

A 2:27.76LINS-GA8

Klinkenborg, Malyn V 11 O'Donnell, Clare A 11

Sendelbach, Maxi i 14 Whalen, Kate G 13

B 2:32.84SPAC-GA9

#18 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

GA-Q2:07.29

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:43.71SA-GA1 GA-Q

B 1:48.54SA-GA2 GA-Q

A 1:57.34TWS-GA3 GA-Q

A 1:57.44JETS-GA4 GA-Q

Overman, Oliver L 13 Park, Lance C 13

Jarratt, Luke 13 Kolomiets, Misha 13

A 1:58.08SPAC-GA5 GA-Q

A 1:58.54DYNA-GA6 GA-Q

B 2:00.85DYNA-GA7 GA-Q

B 2:02.48SPAC-GA8 GA-Q

A 2:06.33GOLD-GA9 GA-Q

B 2:08.74GOLD-GA10

A 2:12.63LINS-GA11

Chio, Riley M 14 Jaggers, Luke D 11

Welsch, Griffin M 12 Tourgeman, Jonathan D 13

#19 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q2:18.59

PSC2:24.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LIFE-GA 2:20.24 12Lore, Carolyn C1 PSC

SA-GA 2:20.88 11Anderson, Collins E2 PSC

SA-GA 2:21.54 12Nesher, Eden3 PSC

CCAC-GA 2:22.62 12Miller, Cailynn A4 PSC

SA-GA 2:22.93 12Veselinovic, Mia5 PSC

CW-GA 2:24.09 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A6 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:24.80 12Williamson, Piper7 PSC

CW-GA 2:25.50Y 12Flanders, Maddie E8 B

CAD-GA 2:26.73Y 11Watson, Praylynn T9 B

SA-GA 2:26.87Y 11Smith, Aubrey G10 B

DYNA-GA 2:27.94Y 12Tongel, Hadley11 B

SA-GA 2:30.03Y 12Shepherd, Olivia E12 B

SA-GA 2:31.72Y 12Ramic, Adela13 B

SA-GA 2:32.39Y 11Britt, Harper R14 B

LIFE-GA 2:33.57Y 12Tan, Sarah15 B

GOLD-GA 2:34.01Y 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie16 B

DCS-GA 2:35.95Y 11Thomas, Khloe17 B

DYNA-GA 2:37.43Y 12Goff, Anna18 B

LINS-GA 2:39.13Y 11Klinkenborg, Malyn V19 B

HLHK-GA 2:43.52Y 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m20 B

GOLD-GA 2:44.50Y 11Stober, Marin21 B

SA-GA NTY 12Britt, Paxtyn R22 B

#20 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q2:16.29

PSC2:23.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:19.60 12Eramian, Marco X1 PSC

SA-GA 2:19.95 12Sahu, Milaan2 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:21.70 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian3 PSC

SA-GA 2:23.02 12Heffernan, Kellen P4 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:24.99Y 12Fulton, James5 B

SPAC-GA 2:29.46Y 12Hubbard, Clark A6 B

DYNA-GA 2:30.28Y 12Dassoundo, Koliye7 B

SA-GA 2:30.70Y 11De La Pena, Ammon A8 B

CCAC-GA 2:32.66Y 12Moore, Joseph G9 B

DYNA-GA 2:34.74Y 12Fung-A-Wing, Eli10 B

GOLD-GA 2:35.36Y 11Ashford, Dylan11 B
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#20   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

DYNA-GA 2:43.39Y 12McNulty, Patrick12 B

#21 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q2:05.69

PSC2:10.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:06.69 14Wang, Jasmine1 PSC

SA-GA 2:07.34 13Worley, Christina M2 PSC

LCAC-GA 2:07.87 13Neufeld, Anna J3 PSC

CPAC-GA 2:08.50 14Schaeffer, Emily E4 PSC

CW-GA 2:08.96 14Kodali, Saanvi5 PSC

SA-GA 2:11.98Y 13Brennan, Lucy K6 B

GOLD-GA 2:12.25Y 14Wise, Olivia7 B

NWGA-GA 2:13.35Y 14Bagwell, Reese M8 B

LIFE-GA 2:16.63Y 14Campbell, Isabella9 B

RAYS-GA 2:16.70Y 13Findlay, Tristan10 B

DYNA-GA 2:17.52Y 14Giddens, Emma11 B

TWS-GA 2:18.58Y 14Zundel, Camryn E12 B

LINS-GA 2:18.85Y 14Sendelbach, Maxi i13 B

GOLD-GA 2:24.54Y 14Bischoff, Stella14 B

#22 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q1:58.99

PSC2:04.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:53.32 13Xiao, Darren D1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:02.44 14Heilman, Erich2 PSC

CCAC-GA 2:02.57 14Henry, Nicholas B3 PSC

SA-GA 2:03.32 14McMaster, Nick M4 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:03.39 13Jagirdar, Ishaan5 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:03.82 13Harvell, Isaac6 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:05.45Y 13Langford, Leonard7 B

SPAC-GA 2:07.54Y 13Retana, Luke8 B

TWS-GA 2:07.62Y 14Balch, Nathan A9 B

SA-GA 2:07.74Y 13Morton, Wesley A10 B

MAAC-GA 2:07.94Y 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O11 B

DYNA-GA 2:08.58Y 14Fionte, Ryan12 B

SPAC-GA 2:08.99Y 13Overway, Seth R13 B

SPAC-GA 2:09.05Y 13Wu, Arden R14 B

SPAC-GA 2:10.11Y 14Denham, Samuel M15 B

DYNA-GA 2:10.51Y 13Ben Saadon, Kfir16 B

DYNA-GA 2:10.77Y 13Bovino, Christian17 B

CW-GA 2:12.14Y 14Neale, Andrew S18 B

LINS-GA 2:12.83Y 13Tourgeman, Jonathan D19 B

GOLD-GA 2:14.90Y 13Shah, Kalen20 B

DYNA-GA 2:16.47Y 14Pathak, Areev21 B

#23 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q37.89

PSC40.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NWGA-GA 36.70 11Gray, Cassidy1 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.88 12Lyu, Emily H2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.72 11Adams, Madeline3 GA-Q

CW-GA 38.24 12Yoon, Olivia G4 PSC

SA-GA 38.60 12Gaffney, Bella G5 PSC

SA-GA 38.93 11Wilson, Josie R6 PSC

CCAC-GA 39.06 12Watson, Jazlynn K7 PSC

RAYS-GA 39.18 12Carusone, Brooke8 PSC

BA-GA 39.80 12Huang, Mila9 PSC

TWS-GA 39.80 12Harris, Eleanor C10 PSC

SA-GA 39.82 11Harris, Hannah M11 PSC

SA-GA 39.89 11Deng, Eva Y12 PSC

GOLD-GA 39.99 12Klinker, Emma13 PSC

MAAC-GA 40.10 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D14 PSC

CCAC-GA 40.20 12Miller, Cailynn A15 PSC

FINS-GA 40.34 12Harper, Julianna M16 PSC

GOLD-GA 40.36 11Nolte, Charlotte17 PSC

SA-GA 40.50 12Sumpter, Wrenne W18 PSC

DYNA-GA 40.63 12Lefrancois, Maya19 PSC

SA-GA 40.68 11Walkenhorst, Abby I20 PSC

DYNA-GA 45.52L 12Malizioso, Brooke21 PSC

RAYS-GA 46.52L 12Ball, Madelyn22 PSC

GOLD-GA 40.96Y 12Jones, Emelia23 B

DYNA-GA 41.17Y 12Lester, Vivien24 B

DYNA-GA 41.25Y 12Lee, Kailyn25 B

SA-GA 41.56Y 12Hasanovic, Mell M26 B

RAYS-GA 41.71Y 12Baek, Jia27 B

LIFE-GA 41.75Y 12Lore, Carolyn C28 B

SPAC-GA 41.90Y 12Dai Kurt, Ginny29 B

DYNA-GA 42.36Y 11Steiner, Sabel30 B

SA-GA 42.88Y 11Tam, Jocelyn X31 B

LCAC-GA 42.89Y 11Head, Braelynn A32 B

SA-GA 43.12Y 11Asemota Faure, Emma I33 B

DYNA-GA 43.65Y 11Le, Julia34 B

LINS-GA 44.19Y 11O'Donnell, Clare A35 B

DYNA-GA 45.46Y 11Murray, Ainsley36 B

DYNA-GA 43:41.00Y 11Yaeger, Pfeiffer37 B

#24 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q36.69

PSC42.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 34.33 12Tam, Christian Z1 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.77 11Yi, Matthew G2 PSC

SA-GA 37.11 12Gasparini, Matteo C3 PSC

LINS-GA 38.51 12Welsch, Griffin M4 PSC

HLHK-GA 38.72 12Boyd, Tate5 PSC

DYNA-GA 38.89 12Vikram, Avishai6 PSC

SA-GA 38.93 11Manning, Ryan J7 PSC

SA-GA 39.00 12Sahu, Milaan8 PSC

DYNA-GA 39.07 12Walgwe, Mich9 PSC

MAAC-GA 39.76 12Labanauskas, Sebastian A10 PSC

SA-GA 39.81 11Fink, Colt J11 PSC

DYNA-GA 39.85 11O'Brien, Jack12 PSC

CCAC-GA 40.20 12Moore, Joseph G13 PSC

TWS-GA 40.73 12Garcia, Dominic P14 PSC

USAC-GA 41.02 12More, Neal15 PSC

GSTK-GA 41.05 12Dougherty, Melvin16 PSC

NWGA-GA 41.10 12O'Dell, William E17 PSC

SPAC-GA 41.18 12White, Lucas A18 PSC

CBF-GA 41.28 12Strickland, Miles C19 PSC

GOLD-GA 41.40 11Bell, Avery20 PSC

CW-GA 41.57 12Ramanathan, Surya21 PSC

BA-GA 41.72 12Miller-Dotson, Kyle T22 PSC

GOLD-GA 41.73 11Lane, Trace23 PSC

GOLD-GA 41.75 12Benson, Connor24 PSC

SA-GA 41.87 11Petro, Rylan J25 PSC

SA-GA 42.00 11Owen, James L26 PSC

CW-GA 42.05 11Koepp, Clark L27 PSC

GOLD-GA 42.42 12Baker, Grant28 PSC

LCAC-GA 42.44 12Eubanks, Titus29 PSC

SA-GA 42.44 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A30 PSC

LINS-GA 42.48 11Jaggers, Luke D31 PSC

LIFE-GA 42.80Y 12Manurung, Ezekiel32 B

LIFE-GA 42.98Y 11Won, Teddy J33 B

LCAC-GA 43.01Y 12Spencer, Silas34 B

GOLD-GA 43.40Y 11Wynne, Jonny35 B

DYNA-GA 43.79Y 11Chen, Julian36 B

CW-GA 45.07Y 11Ille, Jonathan37 B

SPAC-GA 45.09Y 11Turner, Brody H38 B

#25 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q35.19

PSC36.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LA-GA 33.91 14Chambers, Reece C1 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.14 13Smith, Leah K2 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 34.41 14Atkins, Clara K3 GA-Q

CPAC-GA 34.88 14Engelhard, Annelise K4 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.14 13Tran, Helen K5 GA-Q

CW-GA 35.29 14Gavrila, Abigail K6 PSC

LIFE-GA 35.80 13Angay, Hanna C7 PSC

GSTK-GA 35.80 13Zubelevitskiy, Eve S8 PSC

SPAC-GA 37.79Y 14Ulrich, Annalise K9 B

DYNA-GA 38.22Y 14Lunsford, Kylie10 B

LINS-GA 39.20Y 13Whalen, Kate G11 B

SA-GA 42.47Y 14Cox, SF E12 B

GOLD-GA 48.03L 14McCollums, Sofia13 B

#26 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q32.19

PSC33.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 31.20 13Lyu, Tyler J1 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.50 14Tam, Julian Z2 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 32.32 14Stephens, Atticus L3 PSC

TWS-GA 32.41 14Thornton, Chris L4 PSC

MAAC-GA 32.71 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O5 PSC

LIFE-GA 32.80 13Jagirdar, Ishaan6 PSC

SA-GA 32.89 14Bramwell, Ben A7 PSC

RAYS-GA 32.96 14Franklin, Jaecob8 PSC

SPAC-GA 33.31Y 13Overway, Seth R9 B

DYNA-GA 33.40Y 14Chun, Hajin10 B

SPAC-GA 33.58Y 13Nguyen, Sam T11 B

SA-GA 33.80Y 13Bryson, Ethan W12 B

SA-GA 34.10Y 13Chang, Aidan B13 B
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#26   ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

DYNA-GA 34.28Y 13Montgomery, James14 B

SA-GA 34.49Y 13Meng, Jayden15 B

JETS-GA 35.04Y 13Kolomiets, Misha16 B

JETS-GA 35.04Y 13Overman, Oliver L17 B

SA-GA 35.12Y 13Williams, Wyatt W18 B

DYNA-GA 35.46Y 13Langford, Leonard19 B

SPAC-GA 35.55Y 14Apetrei, Luca20 B

SA-GA 35.79Y 13Collins, Jordan V21 B

LINS-GA 35.98Y 14Chio, Riley M22 B

DYNA-GA 35.99Y 14Linenberg, Sam23 B

DYNA-GA 36.96Y 13Geitgey, Walker24 B

DYNA-GA 37.03Y 13Smith, Cooper25 B

GOLD-GA 37.21Y 13Cerny, Graham26 B

JETS-GA 37.38Y 13Jarratt, Luke27 B

DYNA-GA 39.45Y 13Bovino, Christian28 B

TWS-GA 39.95Y 14Danz, Tyler P29 B

CSC-GA 40.39Y 13Raymond, Nino A30 B

SPAC-GA NTY 14Dixon, Joshua D31 B

GOLD-GA NTY 13Knowles, Levi32 B

#27 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q2:51.39

PSC3:04.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:53.67 11Xiao, Diane A1 PSC

CSC-GA 3:02.18 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M2 PSC

BAR-GA 3:04.50 11Ward, Kenzie D3 PSC

SA-GA 3:08.56Y 12Ramic, Adela4 B

SA-GA NTY 12Caro, Martina5 B

#28 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q2:46.09

PSC3:25.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOLD-GA 3:01.59 11Park, Jackson1 PSC

CW-GA 3:18.92 11Marathe, Augadh A2 PSC

LIFE-GA 3:20.98 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian3 PSC

GSTK-GA NTY 12McKinney, Declan4 B

#29 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q2:28.59

PSC2:36.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:09.16 14Edgerton, Gwen L1 GA-Q

FINS-GA 2:26.46 14Collins, Rose L2 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:36.33 14Zundel, Camryn E3 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:39.32Y 14Wise, Olivia4 B

LIFE-GA 2:39.67Y 14Iravanian, Sarah5 B

CCAC-GA 2:41.35Y 14Martinez, Sophie E6 B

SA-GA 2:47.78Y 13Worley, Christina M7 B

#30 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q2:17.49

PSC2:32.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:03.40 14Horback, John G1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:27.67 13Bustle, Emerson2 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:28.01 13Shah, Avi3 PSC

CSC-GA 2:29.09 13Raymond, Nino A4 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:30.86 13Murray, Arran5 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:32.18Y 14Thompson, Sean6 BPSC

GOLD-GA 2:33.35Y 13Nobrega, Felipe7 B

#31 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:12.99

PSC1:16.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:13.52 11Xiao, Diane A1 PSC

SA-GA 1:13.70 12Zhang, Lingfei2 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:14.27 11Stober, Marin3 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:14.95 12Lee, Kailyn4 PSC

SA-GA 1:15.14 11Woody, Madison C5 PSC

SA-GA 1:15.19 12Washington, Gabbi C6 PSC

FINS-GA 1:15.29 12Harper, Julianna M7 PSC

MAAC-GA 1:15.84 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D8 PSC

SA-GA 1:16.25 12Rhee, Erin9 PSC

CSC-GA 1:16.29 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M10 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:16.45 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie11 PSC

SA-GA 1:16.75 11Anderson, Collins E12 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:26.60L 12Ball, Madelyn13 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:28.22L 12Shmulevich, Liat14 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:17.02Y 12Chen, Odelle15 B

FINS-GA 1:18.18Y 12Brown, Harper A16 B

FINS-GA 1:18.87Y 12Brown, Charlotte D17 B

CAD-GA 1:19.01Y 11Watson, Praylynn T18 B

SA-GA 1:19.75Y 12Shepherd, Olivia E19 B

GOLD-GA 1:19.80Y 11Richards, Caroline20 B

LIFE-GA 1:20.40Y 12Tan, Sarah21 B

CW-GA 1:21.54Y 12Flanders, Maddie E22 B

LINS-GA 1:22.06Y 11Klinkenborg, Malyn V23 B

HLHK-GA 1:22.41Y 11Smith, Hampton24 B

GOLD-GA 1:22.58Y 12Klinker, Emma25 B

DYNA-GA 1:23.83Y 12Lefrancois, Maya26 B

SA-GA 1:27.84Y 11Harris, Hannah M27 B

SA-GA NTY 12Hasanovic, Mell M28 B

#32 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:11.99

PSC1:16.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GSTK-GA 1:10.51 12McKinney, Declan1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:11.21 11Liddle, Easton C2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:11.25 12Heffernan, Kellen P3 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:12.83 12Fulton, James4 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:13.79 12Moore, Joseph G5 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:14.07 12Channavong, Theo J6 PSC

SA-GA 1:14.42 12Ritchie, Caleb7 PSC

SA-GA 1:14.71 12Sahu, Milaan8 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:15.30 12Benson, Connor9 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:15.84 12Baker, Grant10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:17.21Y 11Jean-Jacques, Langston11 B

GOLD-GA 1:18.02Y 12Henderson, Wyatt12 B

DYNA-GA 1:18.30Y 11Chen, Julian13 B

LIFE-GA 1:19.03Y 12Manurung, Ezekiel14 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.36Y 12McNulty, Patrick15 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.01Y 11O'Brien, Jack16 B

MAAC-GA 1:20.42Y 12Labanauskas, Sebastian A17 B

GOLD-GA 1:21.37Y 11Bell, Avery18 B

SA-GA 1:21.92Y 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A19 B

GOLD-GA 1:23.62Y 11Lane, Trace20 B

SPAC-GA 1:25.00Y 12White, Lucas A21 B

DYNA-GA 1:25.13Y 12Walgwe, Mich22 B

GOLD-GA 1:25.17Y 11Ashford, Dylan23 B

#33 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:05.59

PSC1:08.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FINS-GA 1:06.11 14Hall, Molly A1 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:06.64 14Feierabend, Kate2 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:07.02 14McCollums, Sofia3 PSC

CW-GA 1:07.15 14Kodali, Saanvi4 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:07.32 14Campbell, Isabella5 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:07.67 13Morgan, Harper6 PSC

FINS-GA 1:07.86 14Collins, Rose L7 PSC

SA-GA 1:08.01 13Melkic, Ermelinda E8 PSC

FINS-GA 1:08.03 13Cooper, Kate E9 PSC

SA-GA 1:18.89L 14Toscano, Isa C10 PSC

SA-GA 1:08.93Y 13Kaufman, Julia A11 B

SA-GA 1:09.37Y 13Brennan, Lucy K12 B

GOLD-GA 1:09.39Y 14Wise, Olivia13 B

CW-GA 1:09.49Y 14Yoon, Avery H14 B

CCAC-GA 1:09.54Y 14Martinez, Sophie E15 B

SA-GA 1:09.84Y 14Wang, Jasmine16 B

FINS-GA 1:10.30Y 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G17 B

DYNA-GA 1:10.96Y 13Kreitler, Estelle18 B

LCAC-GA 1:10.96Y 13Neufeld, Anna J19 B

GOLD-GA 1:11.06Y 14Sawyer, Hadley20 B

GOLD-GA 1:11.73Y 14Bischoff, Stella21 B

LINS-GA 1:12.14Y 14Sendelbach, Maxi i22 B

JETS-GA 1:12.59Y 13Aikens, Caroline23 B

DYNA-GA 1:13.26Y 13Adams, Hallie24 B

SA-GA 1:15.37Y 13Smith, Leah K25 B

#34 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q1:01.59

PSC1:04.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:02.56 13Boyd, Aiden S1 PSC

TWS-GA 1:03.70 14Balch, Nathan A2 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:03.84 14Franklin, Jaecob3 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:04.15 13Harvell, Isaac4 PSC

TWS-GA 1:04.34 14Thornton, Chris L5 PSC
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#34   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

DYNA-GA 1:04.57 13Barlaan, Nathaniel6 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:04.62 13Ben Saadon, Kfir7 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:05.11Y 14Linenberg, Sam8 B

DYNA-GA 1:05.72Y 14Heilman, Erich9 B

GPD-GA 1:05.74Y 13Wald, Benjamin I10 B

DYNA-GA 1:06.48Y 13Smith, Cooper11 B

SPAC-GA 1:06.82Y 14Denham, Samuel M12 B

TWS-GA 1:07.18Y 13Schrank, Declan R13 B

SPAC-GA 1:07.19Y 13Retana, Luke14 B

SPAC-GA 1:07.24Y 13Bishop, Mackay M15 B

GOLD-GA 1:08.02Y 13Stewart, Landon16 B

RAYS-GA 1:09.03Y 13Henry, Cade17 B

SPAC-GA 1:09.28Y 14Apetrei, Luca18 B

GOLD-GA 1:10.48Y 13Shah, Kalen19 B

SPAC-GA 1:10.62Y 13Wu, Arden R20 B

CW-GA 1:10.72Y 14Neale, Andrew S21 B

MAAC-GA 1:11.25Y 13Tang, Deaglan T22 B

DYNA-GA 1:11.77Y 14Pathak, Areev23 B

LA-GA 1:13.57Y 14Clarkson, Hank P24 B

SPAC-GA 1:14.30Y 13Nocera, Bristan R25 B

MAAC-GA 1:19.75Y 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O26 B

#35 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q32.39

PSC34.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOLD-GA 32.03 12Jones, Emelia1 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.31 12Caro, Martina2 GA-Q

CW-GA 32.38 12Yoon, Olivia G3 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 32.42 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D4 PSC

SA-GA 32.47 11Deng, Eva Y5 PSC

USAC-GA 32.48 11Nevedrova, Julia6 PSC

CCAC-GA 32.72 12Miller, Cailynn A7 PSC

CAD-GA 32.88 11Watson, Praylynn T8 PSC

SA-GA 33.02 11Woody, Madison C9 PSC

GOLD-GA 33.15 11Stober, Marin10 PSC

HLHK-GA 33.16 11Smith, Hampton11 PSC

RAYS-GA 33.32 12Carusone, Brooke12 PSC

SA-GA 33.51 11Asemota Faure, Emma I13 PSC

CW-GA 33.81 12Ponnath, Rithika14 PSC

SPAC-GA 33.91 11Cummings, Kali R15 PSC

SA-GA 33.91 12Park, Hannah16 PSC

DYNA-GA 33.93 12Goff, Anna17 PSC

SA-GA 34.01 12Iitti, Emilia E18 PSC

SA-GA 34.05 12Minor, Kennedi L19 PSC

SA-GA 34.06 12Lyu, Emily H20 PSC

SA-GA 34.15 11Britt, Harper R21 PSC

CW-GA 34.20 12Kieninger, Addie S22 PSC

SA-GA 34.20 12Sumpter, Wrenne W23 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.21 11Murray, Ainsley24 PSC

SA-GA 34.26 12Rhee, Erin25 PSC

CCAC-GA 34.29 12Watson, Jazlynn K26 PSC

DCS-GA 34.64Y 11Thomas, Khloe27 B

BAR-GA 34.65Y 11Ward, Kenzie D28 B

SA-GA 34.71Y 11Smith, Aubrey G29 B

NWGA-GA 34.77Y 11Gray, Cassidy30 B

CW-GA 34.79Y 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A31 B

FINS-GA 34.87Y 12Brown, Harper A32 B

DYNA-GA 34.95Y 12Tongel, Hadley33 B

CW-GA 35.23Y 11Stamps, Riley A34 B

FINS-GA 35.30Y 12Harper, Julianna M35 B

CSC-GA 35.64Y 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M36 B

LIFE-GA 35.70Y 12Lore, Carolyn C37 B

SA-GA 35.90Y 12Knight, Brielle A38 B

HLHK-GA 36.03Y 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m39 B

DYNA-GA 36.84Y 11Adams, Madeline40 B

SA-GA 36.93Y 11Wang, Lilly T41 B

SA-GA 37.02Y 12Shepherd, Olivia E42 B

RAYS-GA 37.59Y 12Baek, Jia43 B

LCAC-GA 37.76Y 11Ott, Ava44 B

SA-GA 39.61Y 11Harris, Hannah M45 B

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q31.39

PSC34.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOLD-GA 29.36 12Westafer, Evan1 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.11 12Jansick, Peter J2 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 31.32 12McKinney, Declan3 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 32.13 12Villarreal, Diego4 PSC

SA-GA 32.29 12Eramian, Marco X5 PSC

DYNA-GA 32.35 12Fung-A-Wing, Eli6 PSC

LINS-GA 32.40 12Welsch, Griffin M7 PSC

DYNA-GA 32.68 11Jean-Jacques, Langston8 PSC

SPAC-GA 32.84 12Channavong, Theo J9 PSC

SA-GA 33.07 12Ritchie, Caleb10 PSC

SA-GA 33.14 11Liddle, Easton C11 PSC

BA-GA 33.42 12Miller-Dotson, Kyle T12 PSC

SPAC-GA 33.48 12Taliaferro, Luke L13 PSC

CW-GA 33.54 12Brogdon, Matt K14 PSC

DYNA-GA 33.54 11Chen, Julian15 PSC

SA-GA 33.65 11De La Pena, Ammon A16 PSC

USAC-GA 33.81 12More, Neal17 PSC

DYNA-GA 33.84 11Oh, Taeyoung18 PSC

SA-GA 33.88 12Kariro, Ahaan19 PSC

CW-GA 33.93 12Ramanathan, Surya20 PSC

CW-GA 34.48 11Ille, Jonathan21 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.69 11O'Brien, Jack22 PSC

DYNA-GA 35.40Y 12Walgwe, Mich23 B

SA-GA 35.53Y 12Schuette, Connor N24 B

GOLD-GA 36.10Y 12Fulton, James25 B

SPAC-GA 36.13Y 11Turner, Brody H26 B

LCAC-GA 36.37Y 12Eubanks, Titus27 B

CW-GA 36.58Y 11Marathe, Augadh A28 B

LINS-GA 36.63Y 11Jaggers, Luke D29 B

CBF-GA 38.99Y 12Strickland, Miles C30 B

NWGA-GA 40.11Y 12O'Dell, William E31 B

GOLD-GA 41.31Y 12Baker, Grant32 B

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q29.29

PSC30.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 28.79 13Kaufman, Julia A1 GA-Q

FINS-GA 28.81 14Collins, Rose L2 GA-Q

SA-GA 29.59 14Dalla Verde, Stella C3 PSC

LIFE-GA 29.64 14Iravanian, Sarah4 PSC

SA-GA 29.68 13Tran, Helen K5 PSC

FINS-GA 29.69 13Cooper, Kate E6 PSC

SA-GA 29.69 14Yost, Claiborne C7 PSC

SPAC-GA 29.82 14Atkins, Clara K8 PSC

CW-GA 29.96 14Boyer, Katelyn F9 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.97 13Adams, Hallie10 PSC

FINS-GA 30.04 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G11 PSC

JETS-GA 30.09 13Aikens, Caroline12 PSC

SA-GA 30.28 13Brennan, Lucy K13 PSC

CCAC-GA 30.29 14Martinez, Sophie E14 PSC

CW-GA 30.00Y 14Kodali, Saanvi15 BPSC

CPAC-GA 30.66Y 14Schaeffer, Emily E16 B

RAYS-GA 30.99Y 13Findlay, Tristan17 B

SA-GA 31.28Y 14Toscano, Isa C18 B

SA-GA 31.72Y 13Worley, Christina M19 B

DYNA-GA 32.31Y 14Feierabend, Kate20 B

FINS-GA 36.28Y 14Hall, Molly A21 B

#38 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q27.19

PSC28.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 25.19 14Horback, John G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 26.42 13Xiao, Darren D2 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 27.86 14Stephens, Atticus L3 PSC

SA-GA 27.87 13Chang, Aidan B4 PSC

SA-GA 28.00 14Tam, Julian Z5 PSC

SA-GA 28.27Y 14Coyle, Liam W6 B

SPAC-GA 28.30Y 14Denham, Samuel M7 B

SPAC-GA 28.42Y 13Nguyen, Sam T8 B

TWS-GA 28.45Y 13Sweet, Kasen K9 B

RAYS-GA 28.54Y 13Henry, Cade10 B

CSC-GA 28.79Y 13Raymond, Nino A11 B

DYNA-GA 28.83Y 14Chun, Hajin12 B

SPAC-GA 29.25Y 13Nocera, Bristan R13 B

NWGA-GA 29.45Y 14Ellsworth, Leo G14 B

SPAC-GA 29.53Y 13Bishop, Mackay M15 B

LIFE-GA 29.69Y 13Garia, Ishaan S16 B

TWS-GA 30.03Y 14Balch, Nathan A17 B

JETS-GA 30.08Y 13Overman, Oliver L18 B

LA-GA 30.20Y 14McPeek, Isaac S19 B

DYNA-GA 30.48Y 13Shah, Avi20 B

DYNA-GA 30.74Y 13Harvell, Isaac21 B

DYNA-GA 30.74Y 14Heilman, Erich22 B

GOLD-GA 31.33Y 13Bustle, Emerson23 B

TWS-GA 31.70Y 13Schrank, Declan R24 B

JETS-GA 31.75Y 13Jarratt, Luke25 B
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#38   ...   (Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

DYNA-GA 31.80Y 13Geitgey, Walker26 B

DYNA-GA 31.98Y 13Smith, Cooper27 B

SA-GA 32.40Y 13Meng, Jayden28 B

TWS-GA 32.89Y 14Malave-Guzman, Allan J29 B

GOLD-GA 35.66L 13Nobrega, Felipe30 B

SPAC-GA NTY 14Dixon, Joshua D31 B

#39 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q3:03.09

PSC3:24.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DYNA-GA 3:04.40 12Malizioso, Brooke1 PSC

SA-GA 3:05.29 11Xiao, Diane A2 PSC

CCAC-GA 3:05.71 12Watson, Jazlynn K3 PSC

SA-GA 3:05.79 12Nesher, Eden4 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:08.06 12Lester, Vivien5 PSC

GOLD-GA 3:08.61 12Klinker, Emma6 PSC

SA-GA 3:08.85 11Walkenhorst, Abby I7 PSC

GOLD-GA 3:09.80 11Richards, Caroline8 PSC

TWS-GA 3:09.96 12Harris, Eleanor C9 PSC

SA-GA 3:10.56 12Gaffney, Bella G10 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:10.92 12Shmulevich, Liat11 PSC

SA-GA 3:10.96 12Veselinovic, Mia12 PSC

SA-GA 3:13.83 12Ramic, Adela13 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:13.97 11Adams, Madeline14 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:14.36 11Steiner, Sabel15 PSC

SA-GA 3:15.74 12Britt, Paxtyn R16 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:16.28 12Williamson, Piper17 PSC

SA-GA 3:16.35 11Harris, Hannah M18 PSC

BA-GA 3:17.28 12Huang, Mila19 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:20.07 11Yaeger, Pfeiffer20 PSC

LINS-GA 3:20.77 11O'Donnell, Clare A21 PSC

SA-GA 3:21.10 11Tam, Jocelyn X22 PSC

SPAC-GA 3:21.65 12Dai Kurt, Ginny23 PSC

SA-GA 3:21.83 12Washington, Daniela C24 PSC

LCAC-GA 3:22.41 11Head, Braelynn A25 PSC

SA-GA 3:23.45 12Zhang, Catherine26 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:23.98 11Le, Julia27 PSC

RAYS-GA 3:34.02L 12Ball, Madelyn28 PSC

GOLD-GA NTY 11Nolte, Charlotte29 B

#40 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q3:04.19

PSC3:24.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:51.60 11Yi, Matthew G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:59.45 12Gasparini, Matteo C2 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 3:10.51 12Eubanks, Titus3 PSC

GOLD-GA 3:14.91 12Benson, Connor4 PSC

SA-GA 3:16.40 11Manning, Ryan J5 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:16.86 12Vikram, Avishai6 PSC

SA-GA 3:18.31 11Fink, Colt J7 PSC

LCAC-GA 3:19.06 12Spencer, Silas8 PSC

CW-GA 3:21.61 11Koepp, Clark L9 PSC

GOLD-GA 3:22.30 11Wynne, Jonny10 PSC

SA-GA 3:22.98 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A11 PSC

LIFE-GA 3:23.63 11Won, Teddy J12 PSC

SA-GA 3:24.69Y 11Owen, James L13 B

GOLD-GA NTY 11Bell, Avery14 B

SA-GA NTY 11Petro, Rylan J15 B

#41 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q2:42.79

PSC2:54.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CPAC-GA 2:44.29 14Engelhard, Annelise K1 PSC

LA-GA 2:46.68 14Chambers, Reece C2 PSC

TWS-GA 2:49.44 14Zundel, Camryn E3 PSC

NWGA-GA 2:49.79 14Bagwell, Reese M4 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:50.62 13Angay, Hanna C5 PSC

GSTK-GA 2:50.72 13Zubelevitskiy, Eve S6 PSC

SA-GA 2:50.96 14Wang, Jasmine7 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:51.68 13Harter, Avila8 PSC

LINS-GA 2:54.59 13Whalen, Kate G9 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:49.11Y 14Lunsford, Kylie10 BPSC

CW-GA 2:55.19Y 14Gavrila, Abigail K11 B

LIFE-GA NTY 14Iravanian, Sarah12 B

SA-GA NTY 13Tran, Helen K13 B

#42 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q2:32.89

PSC2:46.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:25.71 13Lyu, Tyler J1 GA-Q

JETS-GA 2:31.67 13Park, Lance C2 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:35.40 13Bryson, Ethan W3 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:37.02 13Jagirdar, Ishaan4 PSC

RAYS-GA 2:37.07 14Franklin, Jaecob5 PSC

MAAC-GA 2:38.28 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O6 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:40.03 13Overway, Seth R7 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:40.06 13Murray, Arran8 PSC

TWS-GA 2:40.15 14Thornton, Chris L9 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:42.15 13Nguyen, Sam T10 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:42.39 13Cerny, Graham11 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:42.70 13Bovino, Christian12 PSC

TWS-GA 2:45.43 14Danz, Tyler P13 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:45.64 13Langford, Leonard14 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:46.04 14Dixon, Joshua D15 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:46.08 13Knowles, Levi16 PSC

DYNA-GA 3:06.23L 13Barlaan, Nathaniel17 PSC

SA-GA 2:47.28Y 14Bramwell, Ben A18 B

JETS-GA 2:47.29Y 13Kolomiets, Misha19 B

DYNA-GA 2:48.87Y 13Ben Saadon, Kfir20 B

SA-GA 2:51.39Y 13Collins, Jordan V21 B

SA-GA 2:51.88Y 13Williams, Wyatt W22 B

LINS-GA 2:55.50Y 14Chio, Riley M23 B

GPD-GA 2:58.66Y 13Wald, Benjamin I24 B

#43 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:14.59

PSC1:18.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CW-GA 1:12.25 12Yoon, Olivia G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:12.57 12Rhee, Erin2 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:12.72 11Gray, Cassidy3 GA-Q

FINS-GA 1:14.08 12Harper, Julianna M4 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:14.47 12Lyu, Emily H5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:14.56 12Minor, Kennedi L6 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:14.72 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m7 PSC

SA-GA 1:14.98 12Zhang, Lingfei8 PSC

SA-GA 1:15.08 11Walkenhorst, Abby I9 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:15.41 12Miller, Cailynn A10 PSC

SA-GA 1:16.77 11Woody, Madison C11 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:16.94 12Carusone, Brooke12 PSC

MAAC-GA 1:16.95 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D13 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:17.09 12Lore, Carolyn C14 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:17.14 12Lee, Kailyn15 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.33 12Washington, Gabbi C16 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.40 12Iitti, Emilia E17 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.56 12Washington, Daniela C18 PSC

USAC-GA 1:17.67 11Nevedrova, Julia19 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:17.67 12Tongel, Hadley20 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.81 12Shepherd, Olivia E21 PSC

CAD-GA 1:17.91 11Watson, Praylynn T22 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:17.96 12Watson, Jazlynn K23 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:17.99 12Malizioso, Brooke24 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:18.00 11Stober, Marin25 PSC

SA-GA 1:18.08 11Anderson, Collins E26 PSC

SA-GA 1:18.15 12Nesher, Eden27 PSC

BAR-GA 1:18.28Y 11Ward, Kenzie D28 B

RAYS-GA 1:18.48Y 12Baek, Jia29 B

SA-GA 1:18.48Y 12Park, Hannah30 B

DYNA-GA 1:18.60Y 12Shmulevich, Liat31 B

SA-GA 1:18.64Y 11Deng, Eva Y32 B

LIFE-GA 1:18.99Y 12Tan, Sarah33 B

SA-GA 1:19.22Y 12Caro, Martina34 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.33Y 12Williamson, Piper35 B

SA-GA 1:19.40Y 11Wilson, Josie R36 B

GOLD-GA 1:19.51Y 12Jones, Emelia37 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.56Y 12Chen, Odelle38 B

SA-GA 1:19.63Y 11Wang, Lilly T39 B

SA-GA 1:20.31Y 12Knight, Brielle A40 B

SA-GA 1:20.37Y 11Britt, Harper R41 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.50Y 12Goff, Anna42 B

CW-GA 1:20.66Y 11Stamps, Riley A43 B

CW-GA 1:21.70Y 12Ponnath, Rithika44 B

SA-GA 1:21.95Y 12Zhang, Catherine45 B

HLHK-GA 1:22.06Y 11Smith, Hampton46 B

DYNA-GA 1:22.10Y 11Murray, Ainsley47 B

DYNA-GA 1:22.14Y 12Lester, Vivien48 B

TWS-GA 1:23.05Y 12Harris, Eleanor C49 B

CW-GA 1:23.21Y 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A50 B

SPAC-GA 1:23.26Y 11Cummings, Kali R51 B
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#43   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

GOLD-GA 1:25.39Y 11Richards, Caroline52 B

LCAC-GA 1:25.79Y 11Ott, Ava53 B

BA-GA 1:26.12Y 12Huang, Mila54 B

GOLD-GA 1:26.21Y 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie55 B

FINS-GA 1:26.49Y 12Brown, Charlotte D56 B

DYNA-GA 1:27.28Y 12Lefrancois, Maya57 B

#44 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:11.79

PSC1:16.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:05.63 12Jansick, Peter J1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:12.56 12Westafer, Evan2 PSC

GSTK-GA 1:12.73 12McKinney, Declan3 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:13.63 12Villarreal, Diego4 PSC

SA-GA 1:13.68 12Tam, Christian Z5 PSC

HLHK-GA 1:14.81 12Boyd, Tate6 PSC

CW-GA 1:14.83 12Ramanathan, Surya7 PSC

BA-GA 1:15.47 12Miller-Dotson, Kyle T8 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:15.80 12Moore, Joseph G9 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:16.44Y 11Chen, Julian10 B

SA-GA 1:16.53Y 12Eramian, Marco X11 B

DYNA-GA 1:17.38Y 11O'Brien, Jack12 B

DYNA-GA 1:17.82Y 11Jean-Jacques, Langston13 B

GOLD-GA 1:17.89Y 12Fulton, James14 B

DYNA-GA 1:17.98Y 11Oh, Taeyoung15 B

CBF-GA 1:18.17Y 12Strickland, Miles C16 B

USAC-GA 1:18.45Y 12More, Neal17 B

SPAC-GA 1:18.59Y 12Channavong, Theo J18 B

GOLD-GA 1:18.64Y 11Park, Jackson19 B

LIFE-GA 1:18.65Y 12Manurung, Ezekiel20 B

CW-GA 1:19.45Y 11Ille, Jonathan21 B

GOLD-GA 1:19.48Y 11Lane, Trace22 B

GOLD-GA 1:19.64Y 11Ashford, Dylan23 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.23Y 12Dassoundo, Koliye24 B

CW-GA 1:20.39Y 11Koepp, Clark L25 B

LINS-GA 1:20.44Y 11Jaggers, Luke D26 B

SPAC-GA 1:20.45Y 12White, Lucas A27 B

SA-GA 1:20.89Y 12Schuette, Connor N28 B

SA-GA 1:20.94Y 11De La Pena, Ammon A29 B

DYNA-GA 1:21.45Y 12Fung-A-Wing, Eli30 B

SA-GA 1:21.69Y 11Fink, Colt J31 B

SPAC-GA 1:21.97Y 12Taliaferro, Luke L32 B

GSTK-GA 1:22.05Y 12Dougherty, Melvin33 B

MAAC-GA 1:22.63Y 12Labanauskas, Sebastian A34 B

SA-GA 1:22.69Y 12Kariro, Ahaan35 B

LIFE-GA 1:24.28Y 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian36 B

SA-GA 1:24.78Y 11Owen, James L37 B

CW-GA 1:27.88Y 11Marathe, Augadh A38 B

TWS-GA 1:28.01Y 12Garcia, Dominic P39 B

DYNA-GA 1:29.78Y 12Vikram, Avishai40 B

SA-GA NTY 12Ritchie, Caleb41 B

#45 Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:06.49

PSC1:08.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:04.99 14Edgerton, Gwen L1 GA-Q

CPAC-GA 1:07.23 14Schaeffer, Emily E2 PSC

SA-GA 1:07.49 14Wang, Jasmine3 PSC

SA-GA 1:07.50 13Tran, Helen K4 PSC

SA-GA 1:07.54 14Dalla Verde, Stella C5 PSC

CPAC-GA 1:07.99 14Engelhard, Annelise K6 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:08.48 13Angay, Hanna C7 PSC

FINS-GA 1:08.64 14Collins, Rose L8 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:10.13Y 14McCollums, Sofia9 B

JETS-GA 1:10.88Y 13Aikens, Caroline10 B

SA-GA 1:11.07Y 13Kaufman, Julia A11 B

SA-GA 1:11.25Y 14Toscano, Isa C12 B

CW-GA 1:11.58Y 14Kodali, Saanvi13 B

CW-GA 1:11.87Y 14Yoon, Avery H14 B

CW-GA 1:12.29Y 14Gavrila, Abigail K15 B

DYNA-GA 1:13.09Y 14Feierabend, Kate16 B

GOLD-GA 1:13.83Y 14Sawyer, Hadley17 B

GOLD-GA 1:15.35Y 14Castro, Brielle18 B

FINS-GA 1:15.70Y 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G19 B

DYNA-GA 1:16.44Y 14Giddens, Emma20 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.64Y 13Adams, Hallie21 B

FINS-GA 1:21.08Y 14Hall, Molly A22 B

SA-GA 1:23.87Y 14Cox, SF E23 B

DYNA-GA NTY 13Kreitler, Estelle24 B

#46 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

GA-Q1:01.49

PSC1:07.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 59.87 14Horback, John G1 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:02.60 14Stephens, Atticus L2 PSC

TWS-GA 1:04.04 14Balch, Nathan A3 PSC

TWS-GA 1:04.24 14Thornton, Chris L4 PSC

SA-GA 1:04.45 14McMaster, Nick M5 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:04.53 14Chun, Hajin6 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:04.63 14Henry, Nicholas B7 PSC

JETS-GA 1:05.00 13Jarratt, Luke8 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:05.82 13Jagirdar, Ishaan9 PSC

SA-GA 1:05.98 13Chang, Aidan B10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:06.21 13Geitgey, Walker11 PSC

GPD-GA 1:06.23 13Wald, Benjamin I12 PSC

SA-GA 1:06.61 13Lyu, Tyler J13 PSC

CSC-GA 1:06.87 13Raymond, Nino A14 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:06.92 13Garia, Ishaan S15 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:06.96 13Barlaan, Nathaniel16 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:07.25 14Denham, Samuel M17 PSC

LINS-GA 1:07.33 14Chio, Riley M18 PSC

JETS-GA 1:07.39 13Overman, Oliver L19 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:07.52Y 13Langford, Leonard20 B

SA-GA 1:07.59Y 14Coyle, Liam W21 B

DYNA-GA 1:07.74Y 13Montgomery, James22 B

DYNA-GA 1:07.90Y 14Linenberg, Sam23 B

SA-GA 1:08.06Y 13Morton, Wesley A24 B

DYNA-GA 1:08.29Y 14Heilman, Erich25 B

RAYS-GA 1:08.57Y 13Henry, Cade26 B

GOLD-GA 1:08.82Y 13Stewart, Landon27 B

TWS-GA 1:08.92Y 14Danz, Tyler P28 B

MAAC-GA 1:08.93Y 13Tang, Deaglan T29 B

LA-GA 1:09.47Y 14McPeek, Isaac S30 B

LA-GA 1:09.99Y 14Clarkson, Hank P31 B

SPAC-GA 1:10.29Y 13Retana, Luke32 B

DYNA-GA 1:10.34Y 13Harvell, Isaac33 B

DYNA-GA 1:10.43Y 14Fionte, Ryan34 B

SPAC-GA 1:11.69Y 14Dixon, Joshua D35 B

TWS-GA 1:12.15Y 13Sweet, Kasen K36 B

DYNA-GA 1:12.92Y 13Murray, Arran37 B

TWS-GA 1:16.51Y 14Malave-Guzman, Allan J38 B

LINS-GA 1:17.96Y 13Tourgeman, Jonathan D39 B

#47 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q2:03.19

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:56.87SA-GA1 GA-Q

A 1:59.71DYNA-GA2 GA-Q

B 2:00.88SA-GA3 GA-Q

A 2:01.70CW-GA4 GA-Q

Flanders, Maddie E 12 Ponnath, Rithika 12

Kieninger, Addie S 12 Stamps, Riley A 11

B 2:03.15CW-GA5 GA-Q

Muthukumaran, Dorothie A 12Yoon, Olivia G 12

Avitable, Makenzie E 11 Kodali, Chirasvi 11

A 2:03.90GOLD-GA6

B 2:05.42DYNA-GA7

#48 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q2:02.29

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:50.23SA-GA1 GA-Q

A 1:56.19GOLD-GA2 GA-Q

B 1:57.27SA-GA3 GA-Q

A 2:00.12CW-GA4 GA-Q

Brogdon, Matt K 12 Ramanathan, Surya 12

Marathe, Augadh A 11 Ille, Jonathan 11

A 2:00.18DYNA-GA5 GA-Q

A 2:01.57SPAC-GA6 GA-Q

B 2:05.51GOLD-GA7

B 2:06.11DYNA-GA8

B 2:17.67SPAC-GA9

#49 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q1:56.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:46.53SA-GA1 GA-Q

A 1:49.31CW-GA2 GA-Q

Boyer, Katelyn F 14 Yoon, Avery H 14

Gavrila, Abigail K 14 Kodali, Saanvi 14

B 1:49.85SA-GA3 GA-Q
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#49   ...   (Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

A 1:51.69FINS-GA4 GA-Q

Tokarz, Lily Grace G 13 Hall, Molly A 14

Cooper, Kate E 13 Collins, Rose L 14

A 1:52.14DYNA-GA5 GA-Q

A 1:53.15GOLD-GA6 GA-Q

A 1:59.29SPAC-GA7

#50 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

GA-Q1:49.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:33.29SA-GA1 GA-Q

B 1:39.93SA-GA2 GA-Q

A 1:43.53SPAC-GA3 GA-Q

A 1:44.28TWS-GA4 GA-Q

A 1:44.38DYNA-GA5 GA-Q

A 1:44.64JETS-GA6 GA-Q

Park, Lance C 13 Overman, Oliver L 13

Jarratt, Luke 13 Kolomiets, Misha 13

B 1:45.23DYNA-GA7 GA-Q

B 1:47.10SPAC-GA8 GA-Q

A 1:48.15GOLD-GA9 GA-Q

B 1:55.01GOLD-GA10

#51 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:16.12DYNA-GA1

A 2:18.57SA-GA2

B 2:19.58DYNA-GA3

B 2:22.34SA-GA4

A 2:22.95GOLD-GA5

A 2:23.29LIFE-GA6

Jameei, Ryan M10 Hwang, Ella W10

Smeltzer, Samuel M10 Darsono, Anne W10

A 2:27.57TWS-GA7

B 2:31.66GOLD-GA8

A 2:33.92LCAC-GA9

Hermann, Sienna R W10 Tyler, Wyatt M10

Reynolds, Minna M W10 Spencer, Shep M9

B 2:35.64SPAC-GA10

B 2:37.17TWS-GA11

A 2:41.22CW-GA12

Koepp, Andrew L M10 Sankar, Atvi M10

Yoon, Emilia F W9 Kieninger, Ella R W10

A 2:45.61SPAC-GA13

A 2:45.97JETS-GA14

McGee, Felicity W10 Senlet, Denny M10

Dominguez, Ivana W10 Matano, AJ M9

B 3:11.30CW-GA15

Montealegre, Eleanor V W10 Sankar, Atul M8

Stamps, Morgan R W8 Avitable, Jimmy D M8

#53 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q1:18.29

PSC1:18.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 1:01.59 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:05.06 10Jia, Lai2 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:05.90 10Darsono, Anne3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:06.56 10Hu, Amber4 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:06.83 10Reynolds, Minna M5 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:07.76 10Garrant, Jubilee j6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:07.93 10Krawczyk, Ruby J7 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:08.16 10Arafat, Adriana8 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:08.50 10Merchan, Clarisa E9 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:09.29 10Lee, Jeeyu10 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:09.47 10Banks, Brailyn K11 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:10.37 10Kronberg, Elle12 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:10.54 10Dominguez, Ivana13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:10.62  9Trost, Charlie14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:10.93 10Christensen, Caroline15 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:11.64  9Scott, Delani16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:12.07 10Smith, Gabrielle17 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:12.76 10Hochberg, Zoe M18 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:13.27 10Moore, Charlotte M19 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:13.75  9Magouyrk, Abigail A20 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:13.78  9Hutchins, Celina S21 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:14.06 10Shen, Angelina Y22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:14.55  9Sun, Emilia23 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:14.68  9Melkic, Meyla M24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:15.38 10Boivin, Megan25 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:15.40  8Morales, Mila26 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:15.42  9Dai, Yilin27 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:15.55 10Wing, Alyzza28 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:15.58 10Johnson, Leah A29 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:16.76 10Kronberg, Anna30 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:16.77 10Patrick, Lorelei31 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.94 10Young, Charlotte L32 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.36  9Baker, Camilla B33 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:17.43  9Hart, Michaela34 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:17.46 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W35 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:17.55  9Pokorny, Anna36 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:17.61 10Spencer, Scarlett37 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.64 10Staak, Avery38 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.78 10Ramic, Aldina39 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.91  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A40 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.94 10Bryson, Sophie E41 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.97 10Yu, Tiare Y42 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:18.37Y 10Lyness, Sarah43 B

GSTK-GA 1:18.50Y 10Colodny, Ella Cate C44 B

USAC-GA 1:18.54Y  9Harrison, Jaia C45 B

GOLD-GA 1:18.54Y  9Jehlen, Maddie46 B

JETS-GA 1:18.90Y 10McGee, Felicity47 B

LCAC-GA 1:19.03Y  9Shahien, Ainsley M48 B

SPAC-GA 1:19.37Y 10West, Caroline E49 B

SA-GA 1:19.52Y 10Mahoney, Rose R50 B

DCS-GA 1:19.66Y 10Hunte, Aliah51 B

GOLD-GA 1:19.98Y 10Bustle, Gillian52 B

SA-GA 1:20.20Y  8Zittrauer, Reese E53 B

TWS-GA 1:20.96Y  9Johnson, RieRie O54 B

GDHF-GA 1:21.11Y 10Aguilar, Melissa P55 B

MAAC-GA 1:21.13Y 10Douglas, Genevieve56 B

GOLD-GA 1:21.36Y 10Langhein, Evelyn57 B

FINS-GA 1:21.40Y  9Cassar, Marian L58 B

LA-GA 1:22.17Y 10Mellon, CharleeAnn59 B

GOLD-GA 1:22.92Y  9Chen, Evie60 B

SA-GA 1:23.64Y  9Walsh, Pippa61 B

USAC-GA 1:23.73Y 10Whittaker, Jackie O62 B

GOLD-GA 1:23.96Y 10Maegawa, Elise63 B

JETS-GA 1:24.03Y 10Park, Kate64 B

GOLD-GA 1:24.87Y 10Wood, Lillie65 B

HLHK-GA 1:26.27Y  8Murphy, Addyson k66 B

LA-GA 1:26.59Y 10Mullis, Brynn M67 B

DYNA-GA 1:26.69Y  9Chilton, Elizabeth68 B

GOLD-GA 1:27.10Y 10Witkowski, Keegan69 B

GOLD-GA 1:29.54Y 10Samineni, Lakshmi Saisha70 B

GOLD-GA 1:30.84Y 10Shah, Reeva71 B

CBF-GA 1:37.78Y 10Griffin, Sophia O72 B

DCS-GA 1:41.88Y 10Ali-Adair, Suhaylah73 B

#54 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q1:18.59

PSC1:18.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 1:02.00 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:05.17  9Sarajlic, Dennis2 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 1:05.20 10Williams, Reagan L3 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:06.24 10Wilson, Pharren4 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:07.23 10van Maanen, Ethan W5 GA-Q

FINS-GA 1:08.75 10Tokarz, Mason R6 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:09.18 10Howell, Grayson H7 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:09.55 10Bae, Jaden8 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:09.66 10Alvarez, Christian A9 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:10.16  9Chambless, Grayson10 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:10.51 10Kanopka, Nikolai L11 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:10.54 10Armstrong, Wyatt W12 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:11.16 10Jameei, Ryan13 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:11.24 10Smeltzer, Samuel14 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:11.29  8Palafox, Ean K15 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:11.41 10Sundukov, Ian16 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:12.36 10Rodriguez, Joshua17 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:12.37 10Lawrence, Benjamin P18 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:13.01 10Kim, Ethan19 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:13.06 10Dean, Noah20 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:13.16  9Gambling, Jack21 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:13.29 10Griffiths, Rhys A22 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:13.65 10Senlet, Denny23 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:14.49 10Vinton, Ford24 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:14.49  8Kissel, Wesley P25 GA-Q

BAR-GA 1:14.63  9Ghani, Zohair *26 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:14.80 10Koepp, Andrew L27 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:15.33  9Rodriguez, Elias I28 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:15.56  9Bodnar, Michael J29 GA-Q
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#54   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

GOLD-GA 1:15.57  9Tornincasa, Adam30 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:15.59 10Armbrester, Oliver A31 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:15.68 10Meyers, Henry T32 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:15.73 10Eford, Clay C33 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:16.06  9Coker, Sullivan R34 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:16.89  8Swift, Levi R35 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:16.92 10Doyle, Liam36 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:17.20 10Kang, Juwon37 GA-Q

FINS-GA 1:17.25 10Zhang, James L38 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:17.29  9Troost, Jack39 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:17.33 10Nicely, Thomas G40 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.37 10Chunta, Finn D41 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:17.44 10Andes, Nico42 GA-Q

LINS-GA 1:17.53 10Ouyang, Ethan Y43 GA-Q

GPD-GA 1:17.69 10Irkhin, Alexander D44 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.70 10Adriansen, Vander J45 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.81 10Woodworth, Miller46 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.91 10Seyl, Coleman47 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:18.18 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *48 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:18.22  9Seyyedi, Adrian49 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:18.27 10Tyler, Wyatt50 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:18.37 10Walker, Hudson B51 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:26.21L 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S52 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:29.11L 10Spivey, Will53 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:18.60Y 10Bayer, Jacob C54 B

DYNA-GA 1:18.82Y 10Waldron, Leo55 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.35Y  9Guo, Austin56 B

SA-GA 1:19.37Y  9Knight, Brendan A57 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.02Y 10Chung, James58 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.15Y 10Patel, Ethan59 B

DYNA-GA 1:20.40Y  9Chen, Yuxuan60 B

SA-GA 1:20.49Y 10Ellena, Liam C61 B

SA-GA 1:20.78Y 10Coyle, Landon R62 B

LIFE-GA 1:20.90Y  9Wang, Cary63 B

LIFE-GA 1:21.37Y  9Ha, Jordan64 B

LIFE-GA 1:21.39Y  8Lee, Jason65 B

GOLD-GA 1:21.39Y  8Lutz, Asher66 B

SPAC-GA 1:22.09Y  8Chiou, Andrew T67 B

SA-GA 1:22.63Y  9Skolnick, William B68 B

DAQ-GA 1:22.81Y  6Little, Khalil M69 B

BT-GA 1:23.29Y  9Haranskyi, Taras70 B

JETS-GA 1:23.34Y 10Parrish, Declan S71 B

LIFE-GA 1:23.47Y 10Truchan, Dominic72 B

SA-GA 1:23.99Y 10Bridges, Logan M73 B

CCAC-GA 1:24.59Y 10Caceres, Favio J74 B

GOLD-GA 1:26.27Y 10Morrison, William75 B

DYNA-GA 1:27.33Y 10Doherty, Liam76 B

LINS-GA NT  9Welsch, Bode B77 B

#55 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

GA-Q3:19.29

PSC3:19.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:34.65 10Dempsey, Brooklyn1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:39.53 10Smith, Bailey L2 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:43.64 10Rantau, Alexandria M3 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:51.17 10Merchan, Clarisa E4 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:53.74 10Xu, April5 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:54.01  9Rutherford, Callan E6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:55.31  9Trost, Charlie7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:56.62 10Smith, Alexandra8 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:58.19  8Wang, Ava9 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:58.66 10Joe, Ashley10 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:00.03 10Stefanski, Kamila M11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:00.57  9Werner, Lorelei12 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:01.64 10Benson, Lauren13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:01.71 10Christensen, Caroline14 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:04.10  9Magouyrk, Abigail A15 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 3:04.78 10Arafat, Adriana16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:05.42 10Babson, Kara17 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:06.04 10Bryson, Sophie E18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:07.38 10Boivin, Megan19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:07.66 10Brohm, Bridget20 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:09.63 10Kronberg, Elle21 GA-Q

CBF-GA 3:10.42 10Tetlow, Rylee R22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:11.93  9Poorman, Emmy23 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 3:13.53 10Loftis, Harper M24 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:14.09 10Ramic, Aldina25 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:14.80  8Doyle, Nealon26 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:14.90  9Baker, Camilla B27 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:15.24  9Hu, Alice28 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:15.72 10Shaffo, Harper R29 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:15.93  8Chen, Yuki Y30 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:16.54 10Collum, Olivia M31 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:17.01 10Kronberg, Anna32 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:17.10  9Chen, Evie33 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 3:17.49 10Hwang, Ella34 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:17.67  9Hart, Michaela35 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:17.75  9Pokorny, Anna36 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:21.81Y 10Duan, Susie N37 B

GOLD-GA 3:52.52L  8Morales, Mila38 B

#56 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

GA-Q3:17.39

PSC3:17.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 2:34.64 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:38.54  9Yi, Michael M2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:43.56 10Giannini, Luke3 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:43.91 10Concepcion, Angelo L4 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:44.33 10Brown, Brady B5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:45.56 10Thurman, Matthew6 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:48.64 10Stewart, Davis7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:52.00  9Han, Louis8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:55.00 10Nordmark, Walker9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:55.78 10Shi, Lucas10 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:55.83  9Zundel, Tommy J11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:56.12 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell12 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 2:56.39 10van Maanen, Ethan W13 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:57.57  9Birsa, Robert14 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:57.91 10Hogan, Rakim M15 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:58.65 10Dean, Noah16 GA-Q

DCS-GA 2:58.69 10Wilson, Pharren17 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 2:58.80 10Bae, Jaden18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:59.58 10Axente, Luca19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:01.28 10Nguyen, Harry20 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 3:01.60 10Rodriguez, Joshua21 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 3:04.04 10McKinney, Deacon22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:04.22  9Qiao, Charles23 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:05.01 10Griffiths, Rhys A24 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:05.11  9Chang, Caden Y25 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:05.17 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S26 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:06.26 10Hanna, Colin A27 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:06.61  9McGill, Jack28 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 3:07.67  9Rodriguez, Elias I29 GA-Q

SA-GA 3:08.83 10Villarreal, James J30 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 3:10.36 10Dicher, Theodore31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:10.38  9Lau, Caleb32 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:10.53  9Harris, William B33 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 3:11.40  9Rickett, William P34 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:13.04 10Gates, Nico35 GA-Q

CBF-GA 3:13.79 10Kang, Juwon36 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:14.38 10Richardson, Silas R37 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:15.00 10Beatty, Christopher D38 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 3:15.48 10Sitz, Henry39 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 3:16.89  9Troost, Jack40 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 3:30.01L 10Keen, Jackson41 GA-Q

DCS-GA 3:33.01L 10Vinton, Ford42 GA-Q

TWS-GA 3:43.38Y 10Walker, Hudson B43 B

#57 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q41.39

PSC41.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 33.45 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 33.88 10Babson, Kara2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.08 10Jia, Lai3 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.70 10Rantau, Alexandria M4 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 34.73 10Banks, Brailyn K5 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 35.85 10Darsono, Anne6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.52 10Xu, April7 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.67 10Yu, Tiare Y8 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.71 10Krawczyk, Ruby J9 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.04 10Stefanski, Kamila M10 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 37.08  8Murphy, Addyson k11 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.33  9Melkic, Meyla M12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.36  9Dai, Yilin13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.51 10Smith, Alexandra14 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.78 10Hu, Amber15 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 37.80 10Benson, Lauren16 GA-Q

CBF-GA 37.85 10Tetlow, Rylee R17 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 38.03 10Arafat, Adriana18 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.13 10Bryson, Sophie E19 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.15 10Boivin, Megan20 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.35  8Wang, Ava21 GA-Q

TWS-GA 38.40 10Moore, Charlotte M22 GA-Q
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#57   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

CCAC-GA 38.45 10Loftis, Harper M23 GA-Q

CBF-GA 38.53 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.68 10Gerdes, Cailin25 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.71 10Smith, Gabrielle26 GA-Q

CBF-GA 39.33 10Johnson, Leah A27 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.35 10Duan, Susie N28 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.49 10Brohm, Bridget29 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 39.56  9Hart, Michaela30 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 39.63  9Pokorny, Anna31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.69  9Sun, Emilia32 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.69 10Young, Charlotte L33 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 39.85 10Green, Naomi H34 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.02 10Joe, Ashley35 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.32 10Wing, Alyzza36 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.36  8Morales, Mila37 GA-Q

DCS-GA 40.38 10Hunte, Aliah38 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.40 10Shah, Reeva39 GA-Q

JETS-GA 40.44 10Dominguez, Ivana40 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 40.50  9Uhrich, Carter41 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.50 10Chen, Carrie C42 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.51 10Hochberg, Zoe M43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.57 10Fitchett, Oona44 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 40.72  9Oswald, Gabrielle L45 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.80  9Poorman, Emmy46 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 40.80 10Spencer, Scarlett47 GA-Q

TWS-GA 40.81  9Magouyrk, Abigail A48 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.83  9Jehlen, Maddie49 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.96 10Collum, Olivia M50 GA-Q

DCS-GA 41.13  9Scott, Delani51 GA-Q

DCS-GA 41.22 10Ali-Adair, Suhaylah52 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 41.22 10Kronberg, Elle53 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 41.23 10Travis, Saoirse54 GA-Q

SA-GA 41.39  8Zittrauer, Reese E55 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 47.75L 10Portal, Ingrid56 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 47.96L  8Doyle, Nealon57 GA-Q

JETS-GA 41.73Y 10McGee, Felicity58 B

GOLD-GA 41.89Y 10Langhein, Evelyn59 B

USAC-GA 42.00Y  9Harrison, Jaia C60 B

CW-GA 42.09Y  9Yoon, Emilia F61 B

FINS-GA 42.12Y  9Cassar, Marian L62 B

GOLD-GA 42.29Y 10Nangunoori, Aanika63 B

GOLD-GA 42.33Y 10Duran, Ahsen64 B

SA-GA 42.35Y 10Morton, Caroline E65 B

DYNA-GA 42.40Y  9Duncan, Raegan66 B

DAQ-GA 42.40Y  8Banks, Bria K67 B

DYNA-GA 42.62Y  9Beckford, Ryan68 B

CBF-GA 42.63Y 10Griffin, Sophia O69 B

GOLD-GA 42.68Y 10Carrelha, Harper70 B

GOLD-GA 42.69Y 10Patrick, Lorelei71 B

DYNA-GA 42.75Y  9Hu, Alice72 B

GSTK-GA 42.81Y 10Colodny, Ella Cate C73 B

DYNA-GA 42.85Y 10Powell, Alice74 B

SA-GA 42.89Y  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A75 B

GDHF-GA 43.20Y 10Aguilar, Melissa P76 B

GOLD-GA 43.30Y 10Vaideeswaran, Savera77 B

TWS-GA 43.40Y  9Johnson, RieRie O78 B

DYNA-GA 43.47Y  9Chilton, Elizabeth79 B

DYNA-GA 43.92Y 10Staak, Avery80 B

GOLD-GA 43.95Y 10Witkowski, Keegan81 B

DYNA-GA 44.00Y 10Vocaire, Hannah82 B

SA-GA 44.24Y 10Mahoney, Rose R83 B

DYNA-GA 44.50Y 10Faure, Clara84 B

LCAC-GA 44.73Y  9Eubanks, Adah85 B

CW-GA 46.04Y 10Montealegre, Eleanor V86 B

GOLD-GA 48.50Y 10Samineni, Lakshmi Saisha87 B

SPAC-GA 52.91Y  9DiLeo, Caiera K88 B

BA-GA 1:00.18L  9Huang, Lily89 B

#58 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q42.09

PSC42.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAAC-GA 33.95 10Williams, Reagan L1 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 34.16 10Little, Jayden C2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.39 10Giannini, Luke3 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.48  9Yi, Michael M4 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 34.62 10Stewart, Davis5 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 35.52 10Jameei, Ryan6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.17 10Thurman, Matthew7 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 36.18  8Mickelson, Eli M8 GA-Q

GPD-GA 36.66 10Irkhin, Alexander D9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.82 10Nordmark, Walker10 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.84  9Qiao, Charles11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 36.97 10Keen, Jackson12 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.16 10Kanopka, Nikolai L13 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 37.19 10Andes, Nico14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.45  9Han, Louis15 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.48  9Bodnar, Michael J16 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.64 10Villarreal, James J17 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 37.70 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell18 GA-Q

SA-GA 37.91  9Birsa, Robert19 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.03 10Meyers, Henry T20 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.03  8Kissel, Wesley P21 GA-Q

FINS-GA 38.32 10Tokarz, Mason R22 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 38.47  9Coker, Sullivan R23 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 38.48 10Lawrence, Benjamin P24 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 38.51 10Dicher, Theodore25 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 38.65 10Shi, Lucas26 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 38.72 10Nicely, Thomas G27 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.85  9Knight, Brendan A28 GA-Q

SA-GA 38.90 10Hogan, Rakim M29 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 39.02  8Lee, Jason30 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.31 10Chung, James31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.31 10Woodworth, Miller32 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.32 10Seyl, Coleman33 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 39.33  8Swift, Levi R34 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 39.37 10McKinney, Deacon35 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.38 10Gates, Nico36 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.38 10Griffiths, Rhys A37 GA-Q

SA-GA 39.73  8Palafox, Ean K38 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 39.90 10Weng, Owen Y39 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.01  9Gambling, Jack40 GA-Q

CW-GA 40.02 10Koepp, Andrew L41 GA-Q

TWS-GA 40.05 10Walker, Hudson B42 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.15 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S43 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.40 10Spivey, Will44 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 40.43 10Sitz, Henry45 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 40.59  9Rodriguez, Elias I46 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 40.61 10Howell, Grayson H47 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 40.67  9McGill, Jack48 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 40.68 10Eford, Clay C49 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.69  8Lutz, Asher50 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 40.81 10Morrison, William51 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.82 10Chunta, Finn D52 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.85  8Garner, Garrett R53 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.92 10Bridges, Logan M54 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 41.06  9Troost, Jack55 GA-Q

TWS-GA 41.07 10Beatty, Christopher D56 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 41.08 10Kung, Weiye57 GA-Q

CBF-GA 41.15 10Kang, Juwon58 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 41.29 10Patel, Ethan59 GA-Q

LINS-GA 41.37 10Ouyang, Ethan Y60 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 41.38 10Truchan, Dominic61 GA-Q

SA-GA 41.54  9Zazzi, Joshua A62 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 41.66 10Parrott, Beckett W63 GA-Q

BA-GA 41.67  8Psiaki, Gaines N64 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 41.82  8Chiou, Andrew T65 GA-Q

SA-GA 41.82  9Skolnick, William B66 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 41.83 10Caceres, Favio J67 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 41.92  9Wang, Cary68 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 41.92 10Tyler, Wyatt69 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 41.93  8Ta, Bennett70 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 41.98  6Little, Khalil M71 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 42.07  9Criscuolo, Jack72 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 57.96S 10Roethke, Adrian73

LIFE-GA 42.16Y 10Chen, Andrew74 B

GOLD-GA 42.22Y 10Shepherd, Graham75 B

TWS-GA 42.26Y  9Harris, William B76 B

SA-GA 42.28Y 10Adriansen, Vander J77 B

DYNA-GA 42.32Y  9Guo, Austin78 B

DYNA-GA 42.59Y  9Ioselevich, Owen79 B

DYNA-GA 42.68Y 10Doherty, Liam80 B

SPAC-GA 42.79Y 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *81 B

JETS-GA 42.82Y 10Senlet, Denny82 B

DYNA-GA 42.91Y  9Chen, Yuxuan83 B

GOLD-GA 43.50Y  9Tornincasa, Adam84 B

SPAC-GA 44.05Y 10Hyatt, David M85 B

DYNA-GA 44.35Y  9Ke, Lucas86 B

DYNA-GA 44.66Y 10Myers, Clyde87 B

DYNA-GA 44.68Y 10Doyle, Liam88 B

SA-GA 47.88Y  9Tang, Aidan J89 B
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#59 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:35.19

PSC1:35.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:09.73 10Dempsey, Brooklyn1 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:17.26 10Garrant, Jubilee j2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:17.92 10Jia, Lai3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:18.82 10Merchan, Clarisa E4 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:19.40 10Smith, Gabrielle5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:21.05 10Lee, Jeeyu6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.31  9Rutherford, Callan E7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.64 10Smith, Alexandra8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:24.05 10Xu, April9 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:24.72 10Reynolds, Minna M10 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:26.45 10Boivin, Megan11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.70  9Dai, Yilin12 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.16  8Wang, Ava13 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:28.89 10Shen, Angelina Y14 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:31.14 10Benson, Lauren15 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:32.31  8Chen, Yuki Y16 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:32.66 10Shaffo, Harper R17 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:34.26  9Chen, Evie18 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:35.19  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A19 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:46.75L  9Hutchins, Celina S20 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:36.26Y 10Carrelha, Harper21 B

DYNA-GA 1:37.27Y  9Poorman, Emmy22 B

#60 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:33.19

PSC1:33.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TWS-GA 1:12.83 10Brown, Brady B1 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 1:14.12 10Williams, Reagan L2 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:17.60 10Stewart, Davis3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:17.61 10Alvarez, Christian A4 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:20.06  9Han, Louis5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:20.35  9Birsa, Robert6 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:22.43  9Chambless, Grayson7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:22.74 10Keen, Jackson8 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.84 10Villarreal, James J9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:24.20 10Nordmark, Walker10 GA-Q

DCS-GA 1:24.93 10Vinton, Ford11 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:25.28 10Smeltzer, Samuel12 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:26.99 10Bae, Jaden13 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:28.41 10Sitz, Henry14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:29.33 10Nguyen, Harry15 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:29.35  9Rickett, William P16 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:29.57  9Harris, William B17 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:30.41 10Gates, Nico18 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:31.18 10McKinney, Deacon19 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:31.26  8Mickelson, Eli M20 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:31.46 10Chunta, Finn D21 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:31.64 10Hanna, Colin A22 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:33.08 10Seyl, Coleman23 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:43.78L  9Lau, Caleb24 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:33.99Y 10Sankar, Atvi25 B

#61 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q35.49

PSC35.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 28.29 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 29.08 10Darsono, Anne2 GA-Q

SA-GA 29.57 10Dempsey, Brooklyn3 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 29.81 10Jia, Lai4 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 30.28 10Garrant, Jubilee j5 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 30.45 10Reynolds, Minna M6 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 30.67 10Banks, Brailyn K7 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 30.69 10Kronberg, Elle8 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 30.78 10Arafat, Adriana9 GA-Q

DCS-GA 30.85  9Scott, Delani10 GA-Q

SA-GA 30.87 10Stefanski, Kamila M11 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 30.95  8Morales, Mila12 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.26 10Hu, Amber13 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.28 10Krawczyk, Ruby J14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 31.43  9Trost, Charlie15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 31.76 10Christensen, Caroline16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 31.86  9Werner, Lorelei17 GA-Q

JETS-GA 31.91 10Dominguez, Ivana18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.30 10Xu, April19 GA-Q

CBF-GA 32.62 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W20 GA-Q

TWS-GA 32.66  9Hutchins, Celina S21 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.82 10Hochberg, Zoe M22 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.84 10Young, Charlotte L23 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 32.88 10Kronberg, Anna24 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 33.05  9Hart, Michaela25 GA-Q

CBF-GA 33.07 10Johnson, Leah A26 GA-Q

CBF-GA 33.14 10Tetlow, Rylee R27 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 33.21 10Gerdes, Cailin28 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 33.29 10Loftis, Harper M29 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 33.43 10Green, Naomi H30 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 33.47 10Babson, Kara31 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 33.59 10Spencer, Scarlett32 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.72 10Shen, Angelina Y33 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 33.88 10Travis, Saoirse34 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 33.88 10Colodny, Ella Cate C35 GA-Q

TWS-GA 33.92 10Moore, Charlotte M36 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.94  8Zittrauer, Reese E37 GA-Q

USAC-GA 33.99 10Whittaker, Jackie O38 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.00 10Staak, Avery39 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.16  9Melkic, Meyla M40 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 34.27 10Bustle, Gillian41 GA-Q

GDHF-GA 34.40 10Aguilar, Melissa P42 GA-Q

CBF-GA 34.41 10Griffin, Sophia O43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 34.45  9Pokorny, Anna44 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 34.47  9Uhrich, Carter45 GA-Q

DCS-GA 34.56 10Ali-Adair, Suhaylah46 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.64 10Vocaire, Hannah47 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.65  9Sun, Emilia48 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 34.66 10Wing, Alyzza49 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 34.71 10Hwang, Ella50 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 34.73  9Oswald, Gabrielle L51 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.81  9Beckford, Ryan52 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 34.83 10Lyness, Sarah53 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 34.99  9Eubanks, Adah54 GA-Q

USAC-GA 35.04  9Harrison, Jaia C55 GA-Q

FINS-GA 35.04  9Cassar, Marian L56 GA-Q

TWS-GA 35.04  9Johnson, RieRie O57 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 35.06 10West, Caroline E58 GA-Q

TWS-GA 35.06 10Shaffo, Harper R59 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.07  9Chen, Evie60 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 35.09 10Douglas, Genevieve61 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.15 10Bryson, Sophie E62 GA-Q

CW-GA 35.17  9Yoon, Emilia F63 GA-Q

CW-GA 35.19 10Montealegre, Eleanor V64 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.19 10Ramic, Aldina65 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 35.21  8Murphy, Addyson k66 GA-Q

JETS-GA 35.22 10Ricciardi, Giovanna E67 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.26  9Browne, Maia R68 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.27 10Mahoney, Rose R69 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.28  8Chen, Yuki Y70 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 35.36  9Shahien, Ainsley M71 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.37 10Witkowski, Keegan72 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.38 10Langhein, Evelyn73 GA-Q

CW-GA 35.43 10Kieninger, Ella R74 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.46  9Jehlen, Maddie75 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.48 10Powell, Alice76 GA-Q

SA-GA 36.87L 10Lee, Jeeyu77 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 35.51Y  8Banks, Bria K78 B

DYNA-GA 35.55Y  9Chilton, Elizabeth79 B

SA-GA 35.76Y  9Zuniga Mendoza, Mia A80 B

SPAC-GA 35.77Y  9DiLeo, Caiera K81 B

GOLD-GA 35.90Y 10Patrick, Lorelei82 B

LA-GA 35.94Y 10Mellon, CharleeAnn83 B

DCS-GA 36.23Y 10Hunte, Aliah84 B

JETS-GA 36.36Y 10Park, Kate85 B

SA-GA 36.51Y 10Duan, Susie N86 B

GOLD-GA 36.54Y 10Samineni, Lakshmi Saisha87 B

GOLD-GA 36.63Y 10Fitchett, Oona88 B

DYNA-GA 36.65Y  8Doyle, Nealon89 B

SA-GA 36.65Y  9Walsh, Pippa90 B

SA-GA 36.93Y  9Baker, Camilla B91 B

LCAC-GA 37.03Y 10Bergen, Ellie92 B

LCAC-GA 37.32Y 10Luster, Ellie93 B

SA-GA 37.56Y 10Morton, Caroline E94 B

DYNA-GA 38.13Y  9Duncan, Raegan95 B

GOLD-GA 38.23Y 10Nangunoori, Aanika96 B

DYNA-GA 38.32Y 10Faure, Clara97 B

SA-GA 38.37Y 10Collum, Olivia M98 B

GOLD-GA 38.63Y 10Maegawa, Elise99 B

HLHK-GA 39.68Y  9Clay, Madison A100 B

GOLD-GA 41.10Y 10Shah, Reeva101 B

BA-GA 41.56Y  9Huang, Lily102 B
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#62 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q35.89

PSC35.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DAQ-GA 27.92 10Little, Jayden C1 GA-Q

DCS-GA 29.41 10Wilson, Pharren2 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 29.58 10van Maanen, Ethan W3 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 29.64 10Williams, Reagan L4 GA-Q

SA-GA 29.73  9Yi, Michael M5 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 30.13  9Sarajlic, Dennis6 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 30.59  9Chambless, Grayson7 GA-Q

FINS-GA 30.67 10Tokarz, Mason R8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 30.80 10Shi, Lucas9 GA-Q

TWS-GA 30.90 10Brown, Brady B10 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 30.96 10Bae, Jaden11 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.13 10Kanopka, Nikolai L12 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 31.31 10Jameei, Ryan13 GA-Q

SA-GA 31.75 10Griffiths, Rhys A14 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 31.78 10Smeltzer, Samuel15 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 31.80 10Keen, Jackson16 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 31.99  9Han, Louis17 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 32.02 10Kim, Ethan18 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.06  8Kissel, Wesley P19 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 32.19 10Lawrence, Benjamin P20 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 32.19 10Howell, Grayson H21 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.28  9Bodnar, Michael J22 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 32.30  9Criscuolo, Jack23 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 32.36  8Mickelson, Eli M24 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.37 10Gates, Nico25 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.38 10Axente, Luca26 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 32.45 10Andes, Nico27 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 32.54 10Rodriguez, Joshua28 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.55 10Alvarez, Christian A29 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.56 10Nordmark, Walker30 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.79 10Armbrester, Oliver A31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.86  9Gambling, Jack32 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.86 10Meyers, Henry T33 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.89 10Hogan, Rakim M34 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.90  9Qiao, Charles35 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 32.92 10Nguyen, Harry36 GA-Q

DCS-GA 32.95 10Vinton, Ford37 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 32.98 10Nicely, Thomas G38 GA-Q

JETS-GA 33.01 10Senlet, Denny39 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 33.10 10Dicher, Theodore40 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 33.12 10Sundukov, Ian41 GA-Q

BAR-GA 33.17  9Ghani, Zohair *42 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.17 10Lipscomb-Palacios, Gabriel S43 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 33.40 10Eford, Clay C44 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 33.42 10Caceres, Favio J45 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.65 10Coyle, Landon R46 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 33.69  9McGill, Jack47 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.69  9Zazzi, Joshua A48 GA-Q

SA-GA 33.79 10Adriansen, Vander J49 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 33.80 10Waldron, Leo50 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 33.80  8Swift, Levi R51 GA-Q

FINS-GA 33.99 10Zhang, James L52 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 33.99  9Coker, Sullivan R53 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.02 10Patel, Ethan54 GA-Q

TWS-GA 34.08  9Zundel, Tommy J55 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.10 10Doyle, Liam56 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.19 10Woodworth, Miller57 GA-Q

CBF-GA 34.22 10Kang, Juwon58 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.26 10Chunta, Finn D59 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 34.36 10Roethke, Adrian60 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.41  8Palafox, Ean K61 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.48  9Chen, Yuxuan62 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 34.49 10Spivey, Will63 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 34.58 10Kung, Weiye64 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 34.64 10Sitz, Henry65 GA-Q

BA-GA 34.80  8Psiaki, Gaines N66 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 34.83  9Seyyedi, Adrian67 GA-Q

TWS-GA 34.96 10Walker, Hudson B68 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 34.97  9Ha, Jordan69 GA-Q

SA-GA 34.99 10Bayer, Jacob C70 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 35.05 10Martinez, Alfredo C71 GA-Q

CW-GA 35.12 10Koepp, Andrew L72 GA-Q

GPD-GA 35.16 10Irkhin, Alexander D73 GA-Q

BT-GA 35.23  9Haranskyi, Taras74 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.23  9Lau, Caleb75 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.32 10Ellena, Liam C76 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.34 10Seyl, Coleman77 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 35.38 10Tyler, Wyatt78 GA-Q

LINS-GA 35.44 10Ouyang, Ethan Y79 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 35.48 10Velasco-Gallardo, Antonio *80 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.54  8Lutz, Asher81 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 35.55 10Chung, James82 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.59  9Skolnick, William B83 GA-Q

LINS-GA 35.62  9Welsch, Bode B84 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 35.62  9Tornincasa, Adam85 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 35.65 10Parrott, Beckett W86 GA-Q

SA-GA 35.74  9Tang, Aidan J87 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 35.77  8Lee, Jason88 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 35.81 10Truchan, Dominic89 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 39.69L 10Doherty, Liam90 GA-Q

SA-GA 40.81L  9Knight, Brendan A91 GA-Q

TWS-GA 40.93L 10Beatty, Christopher D92 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 35.97Y  6Little, Khalil M93 B

SPAC-GA 37.19Y 10Hyatt, David M94 B

SA-GA 37.54Y  8Garner, Garrett R95 B

GOLD-GA 38.08Y 10Morrison, William96 B

SPAC-GA 38.19Y  8Chiou, Andrew T97 B

JETS-GA 38.71Y  9Matano, AJ98 B

LCAC-GA 38.94Y  9Spencer, Shep99 B

DYNA-GA 40.63Y  9Ioselevich, Owen100 B

LIFE-GA 41.66Y  9Wang, Cary101 B

JETS-GA 41.97Y 10Parrish, Declan S102 B

#63 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:46.19

PSC1:46.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:22.61 10Smith, Bailey L1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:24.92 10Rantau, Alexandria M2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:27.07 10Stefanski, Kamila M3 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:27.41 10Darsono, Anne4 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:27.72 10Merchan, Clarisa E5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.91  9Werner, Lorelei6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:31.01 10Ramic, Aldina7 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:33.09  9Rutherford, Callan E8 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:33.97 10Lee, Jeeyu9 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:34.11 10Spencer, Scarlett10 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:34.27 10Banks, Brailyn K11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:34.70  9Dai, Yilin12 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:34.98 10Reynolds, Minna M13 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:35.25 10Yu, Tiare Y14 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:35.38 10Benson, Lauren15 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:35.72  9Shahien, Ainsley M16 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:36.16  9Yoon, Emilia F17 GA-Q

LA-GA 1:36.56 10Mellon, CharleeAnn18 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:37.04  9Hu, Alice19 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:37.23 10Joe, Ashley20 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:38.14  9Sun, Emilia21 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:38.42  9Walsh, Pippa22 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:39.18 10Krawczyk, Ruby J23 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:39.28 10Shaffo, Harper R24 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:39.57 10Hwang, Ella25 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 1:40.31  9Clay, Madison A26 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:40.47 10Dominguez, Ivana27 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:40.50 10Loftis, Harper M28 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:41.19  8Wang, Ava29 GA-Q

BA-GA 1:41.53  9Huang, Lily30 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:41.88 10Brohm, Bridget31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:41.94  9Poorman, Emmy32 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:42.45 10Fitchett, Oona33 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:42.49  8Doyle, Nealon34 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:42.99  9Uhrich, Carter35 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:43.02  9Hutchins, Celina S36 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:43.03 10Bergen, Ellie37 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:43.05 10Moore, Charlotte M38 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 1:43.08 10Douglas, Genevieve39 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:43.11 10Vaideeswaran, Savera40 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:43.17 10Luster, Ellie41 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:43.52 10West, Caroline E42 GA-Q

LA-GA 1:43.91 10Mullis, Brynn M43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:44.21 10Wood, Lillie44 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:44.24 10Park, Kate45 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:44.34  9Eubanks, Adah46 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:44.64  8Chen, Yuki Y47 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:44.96 10Maegawa, Elise48 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:45.16  9DiLeo, Caiera K49 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:45.17  9Duncan, Raegan50 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:45.30  9Chilton, Elizabeth51 GA-Q
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#63   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

JETS-GA 1:45.50 10McGee, Felicity52 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:45.58 10Duran, Ahsen53 GA-Q

CBF-GA 1:45.71 10Tetlow, Rylee R54 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:01.73L 10Gerdes, Cailin55 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:48.10Y 10Wing, Alyzza56 B

SA-GA 1:48.72Y 10Chen, Carrie C57 B

CBF-GA 1:49.39Y 10McKay, Sunny-Rae W58 B

USAC-GA 1:52.08Y 10Whittaker, Jackie O59 B

GOLD-GA 1:54.82Y 10Patrick, Lorelei60 B

DYNA-GA 1:56.20Y 10Vocaire, Hannah61 B

GOLD-GA NTY 10Kronberg, Anna62 B

#64 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:45.49

PSC1:45.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DYNA-GA 1:26.15 10Thurman, Matthew1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.16 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:27.99 10Giannini, Luke3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:29.16  9Chang, Caden Y4 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:29.36 10Axente, Luca5 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:29.67 10Concepcion, Angelo L6 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:33.32  9Guo, Austin7 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:33.62 10Andes, Nico8 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:34.03  9Rodriguez, Elias I9 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:34.19 10McKinney, Deacon10 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:35.05 10Rodriguez, Joshua11 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:35.21 10Hogan, Rakim M12 GA-Q

GPD-GA 1:35.55 10Irkhin, Alexander D13 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:35.77 10Armstrong, Wyatt W14 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:35.94 10Hanna, Colin A15 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:37.06 10Kim, Ethan16 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 1:37.14 10Kung, Weiye17 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:37.36 10Adriansen, Vander J18 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:37.51 10Howell, Grayson H19 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:37.58 10Nicely, Thomas G20 GA-Q

LINS-GA 1:38.02 10Ouyang, Ethan Y21 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:38.17 10Dicher, Theodore22 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 1:38.49 10Hyatt, David M23 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:38.60  9Troost, Jack24 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:38.87 10Villarreal, James J25 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:39.02  9Zundel, Tommy J26 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:39.26 10Ellena, Liam C27 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:39.30  9McGill, Jack28 GA-Q

DAQ-GA 1:39.54 10Parrott, Beckett W29 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:39.60  9Harris, William B30 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:39.66 10Senlet, Denny31 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:39.69 10Nguyen, Harry32 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:39.74  9Qiao, Charles33 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:39.85 10Richardson, Silas R34 GA-Q

GSTK-GA 1:39.92 10Weng, Owen Y35 GA-Q

CCAC-GA 1:40.02  8Mickelson, Eli M36 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:40.34 10Myers, Clyde37 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:40.51 10Patel, Ethan38 GA-Q

NSAN-GA 1:41.02 10Martinez, Alfredo C39 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:41.25 10Chen, Andrew40 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 1:41.33  9Ha, Jordan41 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:41.48  9Rickett, William P42 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:43.13  9Lau, Caleb43 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:43.47 10Sundukov, Ian44 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:43.60  9Criscuolo, Jack45 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:43.61  8Lutz, Asher46 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:43.89 10Dean, Noah47 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:44.35 10Waldron, Leo48 GA-Q

LCAC-GA 1:44.93  9Spencer, Shep49 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:44.99 10Kanopka, Nikolai L50 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:51.49L  9Birsa, Robert51 GA-Q

CW-GA 1:55.72L 10Sankar, Atvi52 GA-Q

TWS-GA 2:00.26L 10Beatty, Christopher D53 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 2:00.60L 10Spivey, Will54 GA-Q

FINS-GA 1:46.27Y 10Zhang, James L55 B

DYNA-GA 1:48.12Y  9Gambling, Jack56 B

BT-GA 1:49.77Y  9Haranskyi, Taras57 B

GOLD-GA 1:51.39Y  8Ta, Bennett58 B

DYNA-GA 1:55.97Y  9Ke, Lucas59 B

LIFE-GA 1:56.35Y 10Truchan, Dominic60 B

SA-GA 1:57.68Y 10Bridges, Logan M61 B

LIFE-GA 1:58.61Y  9Seyyedi, Adrian62 B

LIFE-GA 2:03.53Y  9Wang, Cary63 B

#65 Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q7:39.99

PSC7:39.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LCAC-GA 5:59.56 10Hermann, Sienna R1 GA-Q

SA-GA 6:00.42 10Dempsey, Brooklyn2 GA-Q

SA-GA 6:13.36 10Hu, Amber3 GA-Q

SA-GA 6:38.71 10Rantau, Alexandria M4 GA-Q

SA-GA 6:39.92 10Smith, Bailey L5 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 6:40.61  9Trost, Charlie6 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 6:45.06 10Joe, Ashley7 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 6:58.69 10Smith, Alexandra8 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:01.09 10Christensen, Caroline9 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:01.72 10Brohm, Bridget10 GA-Q

TWS-GA 7:06.39  9Magouyrk, Abigail A11 GA-Q

SA-GA 7:07.18  9Rutherford, Callan E12 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:13.92 10Smith, Gabrielle13 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:17.14 10Babson, Kara14 GA-Q

DCS-GA 7:30.76 10Hunte, Aliah15 GA-Q

#66 Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q7:40.99

PSC7:40.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 6:19.63  9Yi, Michael M1 GA-Q

SA-GA 6:23.85 10Concepcion, Angelo L2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 6:36.72 10Thurman, Matthew3 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 6:37.69  9Sarajlic, Dennis4 GA-Q

DCS-GA 6:42.07 10Wilson, Pharren5 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 6:43.58 10Armstrong, Wyatt W6 GA-Q

SPAC-GA 6:46.14 10van Maanen, Ethan W7 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 6:47.51 10Dean, Noah8 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 6:49.63 10Stewart, Davis9 GA-Q

TWS-GA 6:55.53  9Zundel, Tommy J10 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 6:57.57 10Shi, Lucas11 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 6:58.85 10Dudkiewicz, Maxwell12 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 6:59.50  9Chambless, Grayson13 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 7:00.71  9Tornincasa, Adam14 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:02.99 10Giannini, Luke15 GA-Q

TWS-GA 7:04.87 10Hanna, Colin A16 GA-Q

SA-GA 7:04.98  8Palafox, Ean K17 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 7:05.42 10Sundukov, Ian18 GA-Q

SA-GA 7:10.24  9Chang, Caden Y19 GA-Q

CW-GA 7:10.53 10Koepp, Andrew L20 GA-Q

LIFE-GA 7:10.62 10Smeltzer, Samuel21 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 7:15.70 10Doyle, Liam22 GA-Q

BAR-GA 7:18.08  9Ghani, Zohair *23 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 7:18.39  9Rickett, William P24 GA-Q

TWS-GA 7:25.79 10Brown, Brady B25 GA-Q

TWS-GA 7:26.29 10Richardson, Silas R26 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 7:28.83  9Criscuolo, Jack27 GA-Q

JETS-GA 7:36.84  9Matano, AJ28 GA-Q

#67 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 2:02.55SA-GA1

B 2:08.73SA-GA2

A 2:10.71GOLD-GA3

A 2:14.28DYNA-GA4

B 2:15.26GOLD-GA5

B 2:16.07DYNA-GA6

A 2:18.19SPAC-GA7

A 2:20.44CW-GA8

Marathe, Augadh A M11 Shchytkavets, Mark M11

Stamps, Riley A W11 Kieninger, Addie S W12

A 2:21.81BA-GA9

Couvillion, Eleanor R W12 Huang, Mila W12

Miller-Dotson, Kyle T M12 Pierce-Cabrera, Caye D W11

B 2:28.43SPAC-GA10

A 2:30.66LCAC-GA11

Spencer, Silas M12 Head, Braelynn A W11

Eubanks, Titus M12 Ott, Ava W11

A 2:30.68LINS-GA12

Klinkenborg, Malyn V W11 Welsch, Griffin M M12

Jaggers, Luke D M11 O'Donnell, Clare A W11

#69 Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:49.18SA-GA1

B 1:52.81SA-GA2

A 1:59.38SPAC-GA3

A 2:00.89DYNA-GA4

B 2:03.64DYNA-GA5

A 2:05.84GOLD-GA6

B 2:09.25GOLD-GA7
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#69   ...   (Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

A 2:09.63CW-GA8

Neale, Andrew S M14 Shilabin, Hannah B W13

Park, Haven S W13 Sweat, Owen N M14

A 2:10.88LINS-GA9

Chio, Riley M M14 Whalen, Kate G W13

Sendelbach, Maxi i W14 Tourgeman, Jonathan D M13

B 2:12.96SPAC-GA10

#71 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q1:03.49

PSC1:06.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CW-GA 1:02.76 12Yoon, Olivia G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:03.35 12Gaffney, Bella G2 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 1:03.72 12Jones, Emelia3 PSC

CW-GA 1:04.25 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A4 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:04.78 12Baek, Jia5 PSC

SA-GA 1:04.82 11Anderson, Collins E6 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:04.83 12Lore, Carolyn C7 PSC

SA-GA 1:05.03 12Hasanovic, Mell M8 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:05.13 11Murray, Ainsley9 PSC

SA-GA 1:05.42 11Woody, Madison C10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:05.63 12Goff, Anna11 PSC

CAD-GA 1:05.68 11Watson, Praylynn T12 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:05.81 12Miller, Cailynn A13 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:05.82 12Lee, Kailyn14 PSC

HLHK-GA 1:06.17 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m15 PSC

SA-GA 1:06.20 11Britt, Harper R16 PSC

SA-GA 1:06.38 12Lyu, Emily H17 PSC

DCS-GA 1:06.59Y 11Thomas, Khloe18 B

CW-GA 1:06.92Y 11Stamps, Riley A19 B

CW-GA 1:06.97Y 12Flanders, Maddie E20 B

CCAC-GA 1:08.06Y 12Watson, Jazlynn K21 B

SA-GA 1:08.06Y 12Sumpter, Wrenne W22 B

CSC-GA 1:08.23Y 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M23 B

MAAC-GA 1:08.50Y 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D24 B

LIFE-GA 1:08.63Y 12Law, Hannah25 B

CW-GA 1:09.18Y 12Ponnath, Rithika26 B

DYNA-GA 1:09.36Y 12Lester, Vivien27 B

SA-GA 1:09.68Y 12Zhang, Catherine28 B

BA-GA 1:09.80Y 12Couvillion, Eleanor R29 B

HLHK-GA 1:10.67Y 11Smith, Hampton30 B

GOLD-GA 1:10.85Y 11Nolte, Charlotte31 B

DYNA-GA 1:12.05Y 12Lefrancois, Maya32 B

LCAC-GA 1:12.88Y 11Ott, Ava33 B

DYNA-GA 1:16.84Y 11Adams, Madeline34 B

DYNA-GA 1:18.74Y 11Le, Julia35 B

DYNA-GA 1:22.55Y 11Steiner, Sabel36 B

SA-GA 1:23.47Y 11Wang, Lilly T37 B

LINS-GA 1:38.05L 11O'Donnell, Clare A38 B

#72 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q1:02.19

PSC1:05.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CW-GA 1:00.56 12Brogdon, Matt K1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:02.17 12Heffernan, Kellen P2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:02.45 11Liddle, Easton C3 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:03.80 12Westafer, Evan4 PSC

SA-GA 1:03.98 12Ritchie, Caleb5 PSC

SA-GA 1:04.41 12Sahu, Milaan6 PSC

HLHK-GA 1:04.80 12Boyd, Tate7 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:04.83 12Channavong, Theo J8 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:04.90 12Taliaferro, Luke L9 PSC

BA-GA 1:05.70Y 12Miller-Dotson, Kyle T10 B

DYNA-GA 1:06.83Y 12Fung-A-Wing, Eli11 B

LIFE-GA 1:07.04Y 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian12 B

USAC-GA 1:07.10Y 12More, Neal13 B

SA-GA 1:07.47Y 12Schuette, Connor N14 B

LINS-GA 1:07.63Y 12Welsch, Griffin M15 B

SPAC-GA 1:07.67Y 12Hubbard, Clark A16 B

SA-GA 1:08.29Y 11Benninger, Eliot J17 B

SA-GA 1:08.88Y 12Kariro, Ahaan18 B

CCAC-GA 1:08.97Y 12Moore, Joseph G19 B

SA-GA 1:09.30Y 11Petro, Rylan J20 B

LCAC-GA 1:09.64Y 12Eubanks, Titus21 B

GOLD-GA 1:09.89Y 12Henderson, Wyatt22 B

GOLD-GA 1:10.01Y 11Snapp, Ander23 B

CW-GA 1:10.05Y 11Koepp, Clark L24 B

DYNA-GA 1:10.98Y 12Dassoundo, Koliye25 B

SA-GA 1:11.40Y 11Fink, Colt J26 B

LINS-GA 1:11.65Y 11Jaggers, Luke D27 B

SA-GA 1:11.79Y 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A28 B

NWGA-GA 1:12.01Y 12O'Dell, William E29 B

DYNA-GA 1:14.08Y 12Putlur, Kai30 B

SA-GA 1:15.02Y 11Owen, James L31 B

GOLD-GA 1:15.04Y 11Bell, Avery32 B

GSTK-GA 1:17.26Y 12Dougherty, Melvin33 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.52L 12McNulty, Patrick34 B

DYNA-GA NTY 12Walgwe, Mich35 B

#73 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q57.79

PSC1:00.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CPAC-GA 56.97 14Schaeffer, Emily E1 GA-Q

SA-GA 57.22 14Dalla Verde, Stella C2 GA-Q

FINS-GA 57.38 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G3 GA-Q

CW-GA 57.57 14Boyer, Katelyn F4 GA-Q

SA-GA 57.80 14Wang, Jasmine5 PSC

CW-GA 58.33 14Kodali, Saanvi6 PSC

SA-GA 58.49 13Myers, Collins I7 PSC

RAYS-GA 58.95 13Findlay, Tristan8 PSC

SA-GA 59.04 13Smith, Leah K9 PSC

SA-GA 59.07 13Worley, Christina M10 PSC

FINS-GA 59.41 14Collins, Rose L11 PSC

DYNA-GA 59.65 14Feierabend, Kate12 PSC

LIFE-GA 59.70 13Angay, Hanna C13 PSC

SA-GA 59.97 13Brennan, Lucy K14 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:00.08 14McIntosh, Logan15 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:00.08 14Atkins, Clara K16 PSC

JETS-GA 1:00.15 13Aikens, Caroline17 PSC

SA-GA 1:00.19 14Church, Lelia C18 PSC

LCAC-GA 1:00.47Y 13Neufeld, Anna J19 B

NWGA-GA 1:01.04Y 14Bagwell, Reese M20 B

SPAC-GA 1:01.12Y 14Ulrich, Annalise K21 B

SA-GA 1:01.58Y 14Yost, Claiborne C22 B

DYNA-GA 1:01.75Y 14Giddens, Emma23 B

SA-GA 1:01.80Y 13Kummer, Anna F24 B

LIFE-GA 1:02.74Y 14Campbell, Isabella25 B

DYNA-GA 1:02.93Y 13Harter, Avila26 B

CPAC-GA 1:03.54Y 14Engelhard, Annelise K27 B

GSTK-GA 1:05.42Y 13Zubelevitskiy, Eve S28 B

SA-GA 1:10.87Y 14Cox, SF E29 B

#74 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q53.99

PSC58.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 49.23 13Wheeler, Parker G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 49.68 14Wheeler, Preston J2 GA-Q

SA-GA 51.28 13Xiao, Darren D3 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 54.01 14Stephens, Atticus L4 PSC

SA-GA 54.60 14Zubelevitskiy, Daniel R5 PSC

CCAC-GA 54.70 14Henry, Nicholas B6 PSC

LA-GA 55.03 14Lewis, Matthew R7 PSC

SA-GA 55.34 14Kopalidis, George8 PSC

RAYS-GA 55.61 13Cozart, Logan9 PSC

DYNA-GA 55.96 13Smith, Cooper10 PSC

RAYS-GA 56.47 13Henry, Cade11 PSC

LIFE-GA 56.50 13Jagirdar, Ishaan12 PSC

SA-GA 56.73 14McMaster, Nick M13 PSC

CSC-GA 56.75 13Raymond, Nino A14 PSC

TWS-GA 56.82 14Balch, Nathan A15 PSC

DYNA-GA 57.00 14Heilman, Erich16 PSC

TWS-GA 57.04 14Thornton, Chris L17 PSC

SPAC-GA 57.14 13Bishop, Mackay M18 PSC

DYNA-GA 57.27 13Langford, Leonard19 PSC

SA-GA 57.37 14Coyle, Liam W20 PSC

DYNA-GA 57.52 13Geitgey, Walker21 PSC

NWGA-GA 57.56 14Ellsworth, Leo G22 PSC

SPAC-GA 57.60 14Denham, Samuel M23 PSC

JETS-GA 57.71 13Jarratt, Luke24 PSC

DYNA-GA 57.75 14Linenberg, Sam25 PSC

LIFE-GA 57.77 13Garia, Ishaan S26 PSC

CW-GA 57.88 14Neale, Andrew S27 PSC

GOLD-GA 57.90 14Thompson, Sean28 PSC

TWS-GA 58.01 13Sweet, Kasen K29 PSC

LINS-GA 58.07 14Chio, Riley M30 PSC

SPAC-GA 58.13 13Retana, Luke31 PSC

DYNA-GA 58.20 14Chun, Hajin32 PSC

SA-GA 58.20 14Sexstone, Connor J33 PSC
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#74   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

DYNA-GA 58.27 13Bovino, Christian34 PSC

MAAC-GA 58.34 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O35 PSC

DYNA-GA 58.48 14Fionte, Ryan36 PSC

GOLD-GA 58.48Y 13Bustle, Emerson37 BPSC

TWS-GA 58.66Y 14Malave-Guzman, Allan J38 B

DYNA-GA 58.70Y 13Shah, Avi39 B

SPAC-GA 58.72Y 14Apetrei, Luca40 B

LIFE-GA 58.93Y 13Taniguchi, Eitaro41 B

SA-GA 58.94Y 14Guichard, Blake M42 B

LA-GA 59.26Y 14McPeek, Isaac S43 B

JETS-GA 59.30Y 13Kolomiets, Misha44 B

TWS-GA 59.34Y 13Schrank, Declan R45 B

LINS-GA 59.35Y 13Tourgeman, Jonathan D46 B

JETS-GA 59.57Y 13Overman, Oliver L47 B

DYNA-GA 59.77Y 14Pathak, Areev48 B

SA-GA 59.80Y 13Lyu, Tyler J49 B

SA-GA 59.81Y 14Exarcos, Oliver A50 B

SPAC-GA 1:00.01Y 13Nguyen, Sam T51 B

SA-GA 1:00.40Y 13Morton, Wesley A52 B

SPAC-GA 1:00.46Y 13Nocera, Bristan R53 B

DYNA-GA 1:00.52Y 13Montgomery, James54 B

DYNA-GA 1:00.88Y 14Brinkley, Nathan55 B

DYNA-GA 1:01.30Y 13Chung, Aaron56 B

GOLD-GA 1:01.57Y 13Whitlock, Ethan57 B

GOLD-GA 1:01.82Y 13Cerny, Graham58 B

GOLD-GA 1:02.18Y 13Enzinger, Patrick59 B

LA-GA 1:02.38Y 14Clarkson, Hank P60 B

CBF-GA 1:02.54Y 13Clifton, Jacob A61 B

LIFE-GA 1:02.57Y 14Thaduru, Arnav62 B

SA-GA 1:02.81Y 14Bramwell, Ben A63 B

SA-GA 1:07.88Y 13Williams, Wyatt W64 B

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

GA-Q2:40.59

PSC2:48.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DYNA-GA 2:39.71 12Malizioso, Brooke1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:42.43 12Zhang, Lingfei2 PSC

SA-GA 2:43.61 12Lyu, Emily H3 PSC

CCAC-GA 2:45.09 12Miller, Cailynn A4 PSC

NWGA-GA 2:46.09 11Gray, Cassidy5 PSC

SA-GA 2:46.39 11Smith, Aubrey G6 PSC

SA-GA 2:46.79 12Ramic, Adela7 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:48.20 12Shmulevich, Liat8 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:48.34 12Tongel, Hadley9 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:48.79Y 12Williamson, Piper10 B

SA-GA 2:51.98Y 12Caro, Martina11 B

HLHK-GA 2:53.02Y 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m12 B

CCAC-GA 2:54.68Y 12Watson, Jazlynn K13 B

DYNA-GA 2:56.60Y 11Yaeger, Pfeiffer14 B

SA-GA 3:01.62Y 11Tam, Jocelyn X15 B

LINS-GA 3:01.81Y 11Klinkenborg, Malyn V16 B

FINS-GA 3:10.14Y 12Harper, Julianna M17 B

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

GA-Q2:36.09

PSC2:43.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GSTK-GA 2:37.43 12McKinney, Declan1 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:42.20 12Fulton, James2 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:48.72Y 11O'Brien, Jack3 B

SA-GA 2:50.45Y 11Benninger, Eliot J4 B

CW-GA 2:54.09Y 11Koepp, Clark L5 B

LIFE-GA 3:00.12Y 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian6 B

CW-GA 3:28.95Y 11Marathe, Augadh A7 B

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

GA-Q2:23.59

PSC2:29.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CW-GA 2:27.80 14Yoon, Avery H1 PSC

SA-GA 2:32.57Y 13Tran, Helen K2 B

TWS-GA 2:34.75Y 14Zundel, Camryn E3 B

GOLD-GA 2:35.88Y 14Castro, Brielle4 B

LINS-GA 2:37.49Y 14Sendelbach, Maxi i5 B

LINS-GA 2:48.21Y 13Whalen, Kate G6 B

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

GA-Q2:13.89

PSC2:25.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:07.42 14Horback, John G1 GA-Q

RAYS-GA 2:20.23 14Franklin, Jaecob2 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:21.82 13Barlaan, Nathaniel3 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:22.46 13Ben Saadon, Kfir4 PSC

CCAC-GA 2:23.48 14Henry, Nicholas B5 PSC

RAYS-GA 2:24.01 13Henry, Cade6 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:24.43 13Jagirdar, Ishaan7 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:24.44 13Wu, Arden R8 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:24.62 14Linenberg, Sam9 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:24.73 13Overway, Seth R10 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:24.76 13Retana, Luke11 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:25.00 13Bovino, Christian12 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:25.18 13Murray, Arran13 PSC

SA-GA 2:34.59Y 13Lyu, Tyler J14 B

DYNA-GA 2:34.72Y 13Chung, Aaron15 B

GOLD-GA 2:37.42Y 13Shah, Kalen16 B

GOLD-GA 2:53.80Y 13Whitlock, Ethan17 B

SA-GA NTY 14Sexstone, Connor J18 B

#79 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q33.49

PSC35.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 33.33 11Woody, Madison C1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 33.45 12Jones, Emelia2 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 33.82 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D3 PSC

SA-GA 34.12 11Xiao, Diane A4 PSC

SA-GA 34.25 12Iitti, Emilia E5 PSC

CW-GA 34.37 12Yoon, Olivia G6 PSC

GOLD-GA 34.80 11Stober, Marin7 PSC

SA-GA 34.81 11Anderson, Collins E8 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.85 12Lee, Kailyn9 PSC

RAYS-GA 34.94 12Baek, Jia10 PSC

GOLD-GA 35.03 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie11 PSC

FINS-GA 35.04 12Brown, Harper A12 PSC

FINS-GA 35.11 12Brown, Charlotte D13 PSC

CSC-GA 35.24 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M14 PSC

DYNA-GA 35.43 12Chen, Odelle15 PSC

LIFE-GA 35.48 12Tan, Sarah16 PSC

BA-GA 35.53 12Couvillion, Eleanor R17 PSC

RAYS-GA 40.07L 12Ball, Madelyn18 PSC

DYNA-GA 35.99Y 12Tongel, Hadley19 B

SA-GA 36.20Y 12Park, Hannah20 B

LIFE-GA 36.29Y 12Lore, Carolyn C21 B

DYNA-GA 36.33Y 11Murray, Ainsley22 B

SA-GA 36.43Y 11Britt, Harper R23 B

SA-GA 36.91Y 12Hasanovic, Mell M24 B

DYNA-GA 37.43Y 12Malizioso, Brooke25 B

GOLD-GA 38.16Y 12Klinker, Emma26 B

SA-GA 38.39Y 11Wilson, Josie R27 B

LIFE-GA 39.04Y 12Law, Hannah28 B

DYNA-GA 39.12Y 11Adams, Madeline29 B

CW-GA 39.21Y 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A30 B

SPAC-GA 41.40Y 12Dai Kurt, Ginny31 B

#80 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q33.09

PSC34.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GSTK-GA 32.28 12McKinney, Declan1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 32.69 12Westafer, Evan2 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.73 12Ritchie, Caleb3 GA-Q

SA-GA 32.92 11Liddle, Easton C4 GA-Q

HLHK-GA 33.27 12Boyd, Tate5 PSC

GOLD-GA 33.28 12Fulton, James6 PSC

CW-GA 33.55 12Brogdon, Matt K7 PSC

CW-GA 33.65 11Shchytkavets, Mark8 PSC

CBF-GA 33.82 12Strickland, Miles C9 PSC

SPAC-GA 34.24 12Channavong, Theo J10 PSC

SA-GA 34.38 12Tam, Christian Z11 PSC

SPAC-GA 34.50 12Taliaferro, Luke L12 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.67 11O'Brien, Jack13 PSC

CCAC-GA 41.12L 12Moore, Joseph G14 PSC

GOLD-GA 34.74Y 12Henderson, Wyatt15 B

GOLD-GA 35.37Y 12Benson, Connor16 B

SPAC-GA 35.89Y 12Hubbard, Clark A17 B

GOLD-GA 35.90Y 11Park, Jackson18 B

SA-GA 36.27Y 12Kariro, Ahaan19 B

USAC-GA 36.46Y 12More, Neal20 B

SPAC-GA 37.79Y 11Turner, Brody H21 B

DYNA-GA 38.33Y 11Oh, Taeyoung22 B

GOLD-GA 38.49Y 11Snapp, Ander23 B

SA-GA 38.69Y 11Fink, Colt J24 B

SA-GA NTY 11Benninger, Eliot J25 B
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#81 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q30.69

PSC31.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FINS-GA 30.57 14Collins, Rose L1 GA-Q

FINS-GA 30.60 14Hall, Molly A2 GA-Q

JETS-GA 31.13 13Aikens, Caroline3 PSC

SA-GA 31.23 13Myers, Collins I4 PSC

FINS-GA 31.28 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G5 PSC

GOLD-GA 31.31 14McCollums, Sofia6 PSC

SA-GA 31.39 13Kaufman, Julia A7 PSC

CW-GA 31.89Y 14Boyer, Katelyn F8 B

DYNA-GA 31.99Y 14Pau, Elle9 B

SA-GA 31.99Y 13Melkic, Ermelinda E10 B

CPAC-GA 32.00Y 14Schaeffer, Emily E11 B

SA-GA 32.06Y 13Brennan, Lucy K12 B

CW-GA 32.20Y 14Yoon, Avery H13 B

LIFE-GA 32.25Y 14Campbell, Isabella14 B

DYNA-GA 32.85Y 13Kreitler, Estelle15 B

RAYS-GA 32.99Y 13Findlay, Tristan16 B

SA-GA 33.44Y 13Kummer, Anna F17 B

CW-GA 33.83Y 14Kodali, Saanvi18 B

GOLD-GA 35.66Y 14Bischoff, Stella19 B

#82 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q28.49

PSC29.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 27.79 14Tam, Julian Z1 GA-Q

SA-GA 28.99 13Chang, Aidan B2 PSC

TWS-GA 30.14Y 14Balch, Nathan A3 B

CSC-GA 30.74Y 13Raymond, Nino A4 B

TWS-GA 30.78Y 14Thornton, Chris L5 B

SA-GA 30.91Y 14Exarcos, Oliver A6 B

SPAC-GA 31.28Y 13Bishop, Mackay M7 B

DYNA-GA 31.33Y 13Harvell, Isaac8 B

DYNA-GA 31.40Y 13Zhang, Mingming9 B

TWS-GA 31.52Y 13Sweet, Kasen K10 B

SA-GA 31.74Y 14Coyle, Liam W11 B

SA-GA 31.76Y 14Sexstone, Connor J12 B

MAAC-GA 34.16Y 13Tang, Deaglan T13 B

CBF-GA 34.18Y 13Clifton, Jacob A14 B

MAAC-GA 34.21Y 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O15 B

GOLD-GA 34.81Y 13Enzinger, Patrick16 B

DYNA-GA NTY 14Brinkley, Nathan17 B

#83 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:14.09

PSC1:18.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:14.58 11Deng, Eva Y1 PSC

SA-GA 1:16.11 11Xiao, Diane A2 PSC

FINS-GA 1:16.45 12Brown, Harper A3 PSC

BAR-GA 1:17.11 11Ward, Kenzie D4 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.52 12Caro, Martina5 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:17.76 11Stober, Marin6 PSC

CAD-GA 1:19.46Y 11Watson, Praylynn T7 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.90Y 12Goff, Anna8 B

CW-GA 1:20.62Y 12Ponnath, Rithika9 B

CSC-GA 1:21.39Y 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M10 B

USAC-GA 1:21.87Y 11Nevedrova, Julia11 B

CCAC-GA 1:22.19Y 12Miller, Cailynn A12 B

SA-GA 1:23.55Y 12Knight, Brielle A13 B

SPAC-GA 1:25.00Y 11Cummings, Kali R14 B

SA-GA 1:29.21Y 11Smith, Aubrey G15 B

SA-GA 1:31.35Y 12Sumpter, Wrenne W16 B

#84 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:11.79

PSC1:15.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GOLD-GA 1:07.88 12Westafer, Evan1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:12.30 12Eramian, Marco X2 PSC

GSTK-GA 1:13.20 12McKinney, Declan3 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:16.61Y 11Jean-Jacques, Langston4 B

CW-GA 1:18.67Y 11Ille, Jonathan5 B

#85 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:05.59

PSC1:08.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FINS-GA 1:05.37 14Collins, Rose L1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:05.74 14Wang, Jasmine2 PSC

FINS-GA 1:05.80 13Cooper, Kate E3 PSC

CW-GA 1:07.39 14Yoon, Avery H4 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:07.51 14Martinez, Sophie E5 PSC

SA-GA 1:11.50Y 13Worley, Christina M6 B

TWS-GA 1:12.08Y 14Zundel, Camryn E7 B

SA-GA 1:12.24Y 14Yost, Claiborne C8 B

SA-GA NTY 13Tran, Helen K9 B

#86 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

GA-Q1:00.59

PSC1:06.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 54.24 14Horback, John G1 GA-Q

SA-GA 54.32 13Wheeler, Parker G2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:00.98 14McMaster, Nick M3 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:01.93 13Barlaan, Nathaniel4 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:03.39 13Henry, Cade5 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:03.55 13Shah, Avi6 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:03.64 13Nguyen, Sam T7 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:03.73 13Garia, Ishaan S8 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:03.75 14Heilman, Erich9 PSC

SA-GA 1:03.75 14Guichard, Blake M10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:03.92 13Ben Saadon, Kfir11 PSC

LA-GA 1:04.32 14Lewis, Matthew R12 PSC

TWS-GA 1:04.32 13Sweet, Kasen K13 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:04.57 13Nobrega, Felipe14 PSC

NWGA-GA 1:04.61 14Stephens, Atticus L15 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:05.24 13Cozart, Logan16 PSC

CSC-GA 1:05.35 13Raymond, Nino A17 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:05.91 14Henry, Nicholas B18 PSC

TWS-GA 1:06.02 14Malave-Guzman, Allan J19 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:06.84Y 13Geitgey, Walker20 B

GOLD-GA 1:07.96Y 14Thompson, Sean21 B

LIFE-GA 1:08.99Y 13Taniguchi, Eitaro22 B

#87 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q2:39.69

PSC2:51.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FINS-GA 2:36.99 12Harper, Julianna M1 GA-Q

SA-GA 2:42.58 12Zhang, Lingfei2 PSC

FINS-GA 2:42.77 12Brown, Harper A3 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:42.90 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie4 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:44.20 11Richards, Caroline5 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:44.41 12Shmulevich, Liat6 PSC

SA-GA 2:44.77 11Wang, Lilly T7 PSC

LINS-GA 2:48.12 11Klinkenborg, Malyn V8 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:48.39 12Williamson, Piper9 PSC

SA-GA 2:48.65 11Woody, Madison C10 PSC

FINS-GA 2:48.74 12Brown, Charlotte D11 PSC

CW-GA 2:50.08 12Flanders, Maddie E12 PSC

SA-GA 2:50.41 12Washington, Gabbi C13 PSC

RAYS-GA 3:04.39L 12Ball, Madelyn14 GA-Q

MAAC-GA 3:14.96L 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D15 PSC

#88 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q2:38.29

PSC2:46.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:35.05 12Heffernan, Kellen P1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:36.95 12Fulton, James2 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:41.86 12Benson, Connor3 PSC

CBF-GA 2:42.61 12Strickland, Miles C4 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:42.70 12Taliaferro, Luke L5 PSC

#89 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q2:22.19

PSC2:32.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 2:20.03 13Myers, Collins I1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 2:24.12 14McCollums, Sofia2 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:24.40 14Feierabend, Kate3 PSC

SA-GA 2:24.56 14Toscano, Isa C4 PSC

CW-GA 2:24.93 14Kodali, Saanvi5 PSC

JETS-GA 2:25.07 13Aikens, Caroline6 PSC

SA-GA 2:25.50 13Melkic, Ermelinda E7 PSC

FINS-GA 2:25.73 14Collins, Rose L8 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:26.91 14Wise, Olivia9 PSC

SA-GA 2:28.27 13Kaufman, Julia A10 PSC

LINS-GA 2:29.91 14Sendelbach, Maxi i11 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:30.11 14Sawyer, Hadley12 PSC

RAYS-GA 2:30.91 13Morgan, Harper13 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:31.06 14Bischoff, Stella14 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:31.08 14Pau, Elle15 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:31.39 13Angay, Hanna C16 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:31.68 14Castro, Brielle17 PSC

LIFE-GA 2:32.18 14Campbell, Isabella18 PSC
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#89   ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

DYNA-GA 2:32.38 13Kreitler, Estelle19 PSC

FINS-GA 2:50.66L 13Cooper, Kate E20 PSC

LCAC-GA 2:36.11Y 13Neufeld, Anna J21 B

FINS-GA NT 14Hall, Molly A22 B

#90 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

GA-Q2:15.19

PSC2:24.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

RAYS-GA 2:15.81 14Franklin, Jaecob1 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:16.47 13Zhang, Mingming2 PSC

TWS-GA 2:16.54 14Balch, Nathan A3 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:19.44 13Stewart, Landon4 PSC

LA-GA 2:20.20 14Clarkson, Hank P5 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:21.57 14Denham, Samuel M6 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:22.70 14Heilman, Erich7 PSC

GOLD-GA 2:22.80 13Shah, Kalen8 PSC

DYNA-GA 2:23.31 13Smith, Cooper9 PSC

CW-GA 2:23.46 14Neale, Andrew S10 PSC

SPAC-GA 2:26.49Y 13Wu, Arden R11 B

SPAC-GA 2:34.78Y 13Overway, Seth R12 B

DYNA-GA 2:35.65Y 13Murray, Arran13 B

#91 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q28.99

PSC30.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HLHK-GA 28.22 11Smith, Hampton1 GA-Q

CW-GA 28.60 12Yoon, Olivia G2 GA-Q

CAD-GA 28.79 11Watson, Praylynn T3 GA-Q

CW-GA 28.94 12Muthukumaran, Dorothie A4 GA-Q

SA-GA 29.17 11Woody, Madison C5 PSC

SA-GA 29.17 12Gaffney, Bella G6 PSC

RAYS-GA 29.21 12Baek, Jia7 PSC

GOLD-GA 29.30 12Jones, Emelia8 PSC

RAYS-GA 29.34 12Carusone, Brooke9 PSC

LIFE-GA 29.50 12Lore, Carolyn C10 PSC

SA-GA 29.52 11Anderson, Collins E11 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.54 12Lefrancois, Maya12 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.65 12Goff, Anna13 PSC

LIFE-GA 29.77 12Law, Hannah14 PSC

HLHK-GA 29.84 11Martin-Phillip, Maven m15 PSC

BA-GA 29.90 12Couvillion, Eleanor R16 PSC

MAAC-GA 29.97 12Sumanatilleke, Chiara D17 PSC

USAC-GA 29.99 11Nevedrova, Julia18 PSC

CW-GA 29.99 12Kieninger, Addie S19 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.99 12Lee, Kailyn20 PSC

SA-GA 30.11 11Britt, Harper R21 PSC

DCS-GA 30.33 11Thomas, Khloe22 PSC

CW-GA 30.41 11Stamps, Riley A23 PSC

LCAC-GA 30.43 11Ott, Ava24 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.51 11Murray, Ainsley25 PSC

CSC-GA 30.53 11Schwegel, Aaliyah M26 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.53 12Lester, Vivien27 PSC

SA-GA 30.54 12Hasanovic, Mell M28 PSC

CCAC-GA 30.59 12Watson, Jazlynn K29 PSC

CW-GA 30.59 12Flanders, Maddie E30 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.23L 12Tongel, Hadley31 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.55L 12Malizioso, Brooke32 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.68Y 12Williamson, Piper33 B

NWGA-GA 30.77Y 11Gray, Cassidy34 B

SA-GA 31.01Y 12Iitti, Emilia E35 B

SA-GA 31.11Y 12Zhang, Catherine36 B

GOLD-GA 31.26Y 11Stober, Marin37 B

SA-GA 31.43Y 12Sumpter, Wrenne W38 B

SA-GA 31.59Y 12Ramic, Adela39 B

DYNA-GA 31.83Y 12Shmulevich, Liat40 B

DYNA-GA 31.97Y 12Chen, Odelle41 B

SPAC-GA 32.14Y 11Cummings, Kali R42 B

SA-GA 32.22Y 11Tam, Jocelyn X43 B

SA-GA 32.63Y 12Britt, Paxtyn R44 B

BAR-GA 32.80Y 11Ward, Kenzie D45 B

FINS-GA 32.85Y 12Brown, Harper A46 B

FINS-GA 33.27Y 12Brown, Charlotte D47 B

BA-GA 33.85Y 12Huang, Mila48 B

SA-GA 33.92Y 11Wilson, Josie R49 B

GOLD-GA 34.03Y 12Klinker, Emma50 B

LCAC-GA 34.19Y 11Head, Braelynn A51 B

#92 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q28.49

PSC30.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 27.34 12Ritchie, Caleb1 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 27.95 12Westafer, Evan2 GA-Q

SA-GA 28.21 11Liddle, Easton C3 GA-Q

GOLD-GA 28.53 11Snapp, Ander4 PSC

HLHK-GA 28.54 12Boyd, Tate5 PSC

CBF-GA 28.56 12Strickland, Miles C6 PSC

LIFE-GA 28.66 12Villarreal, Diego7 PSC

USAC-GA 28.71 12More, Neal8 PSC

SA-GA 28.75 12Sahu, Milaan9 PSC

SPAC-GA 28.76 12Channavong, Theo J10 PSC

BA-GA 28.87 12Miller-Dotson, Kyle T11 PSC

CW-GA 29.25 12Brogdon, Matt K12 PSC

LINS-GA 29.40 12Welsch, Griffin M13 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.61 12Fung-A-Wing, Eli14 PSC

SA-GA 29.61 12Schuette, Connor N15 PSC

LIFE-GA 29.62 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian16 PSC

CW-GA 29.69 12Ramanathan, Surya17 PSC

SA-GA 29.77 12Kariro, Ahaan18 PSC

CW-GA 29.87 11Marathe, Augadh A19 PSC

SA-GA 29.94 12Tam, Christian Z20 PSC

SPAC-GA 29.97 11Turner, Brody H21 PSC

DYNA-GA 29.98 11Oh, Taeyoung22 PSC

GSTK-GA 30.04 12McKinney, Declan23 PSC

LIFE-GA 30.06 12Manurung, Ezekiel24 PSC

GOLD-GA 30.08 12Henderson, Wyatt25 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.17 12Putlur, Kai26 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.29 11Jean-Jacques, Langston27 PSC

GOLD-GA 30.29 11Ashford, Dylan28 PSC

SPAC-GA 30.60 12Hubbard, Clark A29 PSC

SA-GA 30.64 11Benninger, Eliot J30 PSC

LINS-GA 30.74 11Jaggers, Luke D31 PSC

DYNA-GA 30.74 11O'Brien, Jack32 PSC

LCAC-GA 30.83 12Eubanks, Titus33 PSC

CCAC-GA 30.85 12Moore, Joseph G34 PSC

DYNA-GA 33.58L 12Dassoundo, Koliye35 PSC

DYNA-GA 34.36L 12McNulty, Patrick36 PSC

GOLD-GA 31.27Y 12Baker, Grant37 B

CW-GA 31.31Y 11Shchytkavets, Mark38 B

GOLD-GA 31.75Y 11Lane, Trace39 B

SA-GA 31.93Y 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A40 B

NWGA-GA 32.09Y 12O'Dell, William E41 B

GOLD-GA 33.19Y 11Wynne, Jonny42 B

MAAC-GA 33.22Y 12Labanauskas, Sebastian A43 B

LCAC-GA 33.46Y 12Spencer, Silas44 B

DYNA-GA 34.28Y 12Vikram, Avishai45 B

TWS-GA 34.95Y 12Garcia, Dominic P46 B

LIFE-GA 35.94Y 11Won, Teddy J47 B

#93 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q26.39

PSC27.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CW-GA 24.70 14Boyer, Katelyn F1 GA-Q

CPAC-GA 25.87 14Schaeffer, Emily E2 GA-Q

SA-GA 26.49 13Kaufman, Julia A3 PSC

SA-GA 26.49 14Dalla Verde, Stella C4 PSC

SA-GA 26.93 14Wang, Jasmine5 PSC

CW-GA 26.96 14Kodali, Saanvi6 PSC

RAYS-GA 27.05 13Findlay, Tristan7 PSC

FINS-GA 27.16 13Tokarz, Lily Grace G8 PSC

JETS-GA 27.22 13Aikens, Caroline9 PSC

SA-GA 27.32 13Smith, Leah K10 PSC

LIFE-GA 27.38 13Angay, Hanna C11 PSC

DYNA-GA 27.38 14Feierabend, Kate12 PSC

SA-GA 27.43 13Kummer, Anna F13 PSC

LCAC-GA 27.48 13Neufeld, Anna J14 PSC

SA-GA 27.49 13Tran, Helen K15 PSC

DYNA-GA 31.61L 14Giddens, Emma16 PSC

SA-GA 31.72L 13Brennan, Lucy K17 PSC

SA-GA 31.79L 13Myers, Collins I18 PSC

SPAC-GA 27.54Y 14Ulrich, Annalise K19 B

FINS-GA 27.56Y 13Cooper, Kate E20 B

SA-GA 27.61Y 14Yost, Claiborne C21 B

GOLD-GA 28.19Y 14McCollums, Sofia22 B

CPAC-GA 28.37Y 14Engelhard, Annelise K23 B

CCAC-GA 28.45Y 14Martinez, Sophie E24 B

SPAC-GA 28.45Y 14Atkins, Clara K25 B

RAYS-GA 28.53Y 13Morgan, Harper26 B

DYNA-GA 28.99Y 14Lunsford, Kylie27 B

DYNA-GA 29.04Y 13Harter, Avila28 B

RAYS-GA 29.07Y 14McIntosh, Logan29 B

GOLD-GA 29.59Y 14Sawyer, Hadley30 B

FINS-GA 29.90Y 14Hall, Molly A31 B
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#94 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

GA-Q24.59

PSC26.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 23.67 13Xiao, Darren D1 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 24.10 14Stephens, Atticus L2 GA-Q

SA-GA 24.41 14Horback, John G3 GA-Q

LA-GA 24.63 14Lewis, Matthew R4 PSC

SPAC-GA 25.45 14Apetrei, Luca5 PSC

LIFE-GA 25.46 13Garia, Ishaan S6 PSC

SA-GA 25.50 14Kopalidis, George7 PSC

TWS-GA 25.51 13Sweet, Kasen K8 PSC

NWGA-GA 25.58 14Ellsworth, Leo G9 PSC

SA-GA 25.63 13Chang, Aidan B10 PSC

RAYS-GA 25.64 13Cozart, Logan11 PSC

SA-GA 25.69 14Coyle, Liam W12 PSC

DYNA-GA 25.89 13Geitgey, Walker13 PSC

DYNA-GA 25.97 14Heilman, Erich14 PSC

DYNA-GA 25.97 14Pathak, Areev15 PSC

SPAC-GA 26.01 14Denham, Samuel M16 PSC

LINS-GA 26.03 14Chio, Riley M17 PSC

SPAC-GA 26.06 13Bishop, Mackay M18 PSC

LIFE-GA 26.07 13Jagirdar, Ishaan19 PSC

LIFE-GA 26.07 13Taniguchi, Eitaro20 PSC

SPAC-GA 26.07 13Nocera, Bristan R21 PSC

TWS-GA 26.08 14Balch, Nathan A22 PSC

CCAC-GA 26.15 14Henry, Nicholas B23 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.15 13Smith, Cooper24 PSC

LINS-GA 26.17 13Tourgeman, Jonathan D25 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.21 13Langford, Leonard26 PSC

CSC-GA 26.23 13Raymond, Nino A27 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.23 13Montgomery, James28 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.26 14Linenberg, Sam29 PSC

RAYS-GA 26.27 13Henry, Cade30 PSC

GOLD-GA 26.29 13Enzinger, Patrick31 PSC

SPAC-GA 26.34 13Retana, Luke32 PSC

TWS-GA 26.34 14Malave-Guzman, Allan J33 PSC

TWS-GA 26.35 13Schrank, Declan R34 PSC

JETS-GA 26.37 13Jarratt, Luke35 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.39 13Harvell, Isaac36 PSC

GOLD-GA 26.39 13Whitlock, Ethan37 PSC

LIFE-GA 26.40 14Thaduru, Arnav38 PSC

LA-GA 26.41 14McPeek, Isaac S39 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.47 13Ben Saadon, Kfir40 PSC

DYNA-GA 26.51 13Chung, Aaron41 PSC

SA-GA 26.58 14Guichard, Blake M42 PSC

JETS-GA 26.62 13Kolomiets, Misha43 PSC

SA-GA 26.76 14Exarcos, Oliver A44 PSC

SA-GA 26.79 14Sexstone, Connor J45 PSC

JETS-GA 26.81 13Overman, Oliver L46 PSC

MAAC-GA 26.86 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O47 PSC

MAAC-GA 26.86 13Tang, Deaglan T48 PSC

TWS-GA 30.55L 14Thornton, Chris L49 PSC

GOLD-GA 27.13Y 13Bustle, Emerson50 B

DYNA-GA 27.25Y 14Fionte, Ryan51 B

DYNA-GA 27.52Y 13Bovino, Christian52 B

DYNA-GA 27.55Y 13Zhang, Mingming53 B

GOLD-GA 27.57Y 13Nobrega, Felipe54 B

CBF-GA 27.74Y 13Clifton, Jacob A55 B

DYNA-GA 27.80Y 13Shah, Avi56 B

GOLD-GA 27.96Y 13Stewart, Landon57 B

TWS-GA 27.96Y 14Danz, Tyler P58 B

GOLD-GA 29.12Y 13Cerny, Graham59 B

SA-GA 29.35Y 13Meng, Jayden60 B

GOLD-GA 29.42Y 14Thompson, Sean61 B

DYNA-GA NTY 14Chun, Hajin62 B

GOLD-GA NTY 13Knowles, Levi63 B

#95 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:23.59

PSC1:28.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:20.27 12Lyu, Emily H1 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:21.70 11Gray, Cassidy2 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 1:23.59 11Adams, Madeline3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:23.73 11Wilson, Josie R4 PSC

SA-GA 1:23.88 12Gaffney, Bella G5 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:27.07 12Klinker, Emma6 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:27.72 12Watson, Jazlynn K7 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:27.74 12Malizioso, Brooke8 PSC

SA-GA 1:27.86 12Zhang, Lingfei9 PSC

SA-GA 1:28.08 12Washington, Daniela C10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:28.10 12Lester, Vivien11 PSC

SA-GA 1:28.16 12Veselinovic, Mia12 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:40.18L 12Ball, Madelyn13 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:42.12L 12Carusone, Brooke14 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:43.07L 12Lore, Carolyn C15 PSC

FINS-GA 1:29.36Y 12Harper, Julianna M16 B

BA-GA 1:29.58Y 12Huang, Mila17 B

SA-GA 1:30.65Y 11Deng, Eva Y18 B

GOLD-GA 1:30.80Y 11Nolte, Charlotte19 B

GOLD-GA 1:31.12Y 11Richards, Caroline20 B

DYNA-GA 1:31.41Y 11Yaeger, Pfeiffer21 B

SA-GA 1:32.01Y 12Britt, Paxtyn R22 B

SPAC-GA 1:33.22Y 12Dai Kurt, Ginny23 B

LCAC-GA 1:33.51Y 11Head, Braelynn A24 B

DYNA-GA 1:33.81Y 11Steiner, Sabel25 B

GOLD-GA 1:34.23Y 11Osterbrock, Mckenzie26 B

CAD-GA 1:35.70Y 11Watson, Praylynn T27 B

LIFE-GA 1:37.14Y 12Law, Hannah28 B

LINS-GA 1:38.51Y 11O'Donnell, Clare A29 B

DYNA-GA 1:39.97Y 11Le, Julia30 B

#96 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:22.19

PSC1:31.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:17.87 12Tam, Christian Z1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:18.97 11Yi, Matthew G2 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:22.22 12Gasparini, Matteo C3 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:27.67 11O'Brien, Jack4 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:27.77 11Bell, Avery5 PSC

CCAC-GA 1:27.88 12Moore, Joseph G6 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:28.08 12Walgwe, Mich7 PSC

SA-GA 1:28.19 11Fink, Colt J8 PSC

CBF-GA 1:28.99 12Strickland, Miles C9 PSC

SA-GA 1:29.13 11Manning, Ryan J10 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:29.41 12Vikram, Avishai11 PSC

CW-GA 1:29.59 11Koepp, Clark L12 PSC

LCAC-GA 1:29.81 12Eubanks, Titus13 PSC

MAAC-GA 1:29.81 12Labanauskas, Sebastian A14 PSC

SA-GA 1:30.01 11Owen, James L15 PSC

SA-GA 1:30.27 11Garate Blair, Benjamin A16 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:30.75 12Benson, Connor17 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:30.83 11Lane, Trace18 PSC

HLHK-GA 1:30.98 12Boyd, Tate19 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:30.01Y 12Baker, Grant20 BPSC

GOLD-GA 1:31.32Y 11Park, Jackson21 B

DYNA-GA 1:31.53Y 12Putlur, Kai22 B

LIFE-GA 1:32.22Y 11Won, Teddy J23 B

LINS-GA 1:32.50Y 12Welsch, Griffin M24 B

TWS-GA 1:32.91Y 12Garcia, Dominic P25 B

GOLD-GA 1:33.04Y 11Wynne, Jonny26 B

CW-GA 1:33.91Y 11Shchytkavets, Mark27 B

SA-GA 1:34.61Y 11Petro, Rylan J28 B

LCAC-GA 1:35.13Y 12Spencer, Silas29 B

GSTK-GA 1:36.72Y 12Dougherty, Melvin30 B

#97 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:15.39

PSC1:18.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CPAC-GA 1:13.09 14Engelhard, Annelise K1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:16.45 13Tran, Helen K2 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.58 13Smith, Leah K3 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:17.64 14Atkins, Clara K4 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:17.75 13Angay, Hanna C5 PSC

SA-GA 1:17.93 14Wang, Jasmine6 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:18.27 14McIntosh, Logan7 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:18.56 14Ulrich, Annalise K8 PSC

GSTK-GA 1:18.80Y 13Zubelevitskiy, Eve S9 B

NWGA-GA 1:19.74Y 14Bagwell, Reese M10 B

DYNA-GA 1:19.84Y 14Lunsford, Kylie11 B

DYNA-GA 1:22.87Y 13Harter, Avila12 B

LINS-GA 1:24.11Y 13Whalen, Kate G13 B

SA-GA 1:24.87Y 13Kaufman, Julia A14 B

SA-GA 1:25.21Y 13Kummer, Anna F15 B

GOLD-GA 1:26.68Y 14Castro, Brielle16 B

DYNA-GA 1:27.71Y 14Pau, Elle17 B

SA-GA 1:32.26Y 14Cox, SF E18 B

#98 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

GA-Q1:10.19

PSC1:16.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 1:04.49 14Wheeler, Preston J1 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:05.31 13Pace, Parker O2 GA-Q
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#98   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

SA-GA 1:05.48 13Lyu, Tyler J3 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:06.54 14Zubelevitskiy, Daniel R4 GA-Q

JETS-GA 1:07.90 13Park, Lance C5 GA-Q

RAYS-GA 1:08.91 14Franklin, Jaecob6 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:08.91 14Tam, Julian Z7 GA-Q

NWGA-GA 1:09.48 14Stephens, Atticus L8 GA-Q

SA-GA 1:09.79 13Wheeler, Parker G9 GA-Q

TWS-GA 1:11.11 14Thornton, Chris L10 PSC

SA-GA 1:11.44 13Bryson, Ethan W11 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:12.19 13Jagirdar, Ishaan12 PSC

MAAC-GA 1:12.64 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O13 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:12.74 13Barlaan, Nathaniel14 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:12.84 14Chun, Hajin15 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:12.89 13Montgomery, James16 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:13.70 13Overway, Seth R17 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:13.99 13Nguyen, Sam T18 PSC

SA-GA 1:14.03 13Williams, Wyatt W19 PSC

SA-GA 1:14.05 14Bramwell, Ben A20 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:15.09 14Brinkley, Nathan21 PSC

JETS-GA 1:15.35 13Overman, Oliver L22 PSC

TWS-GA 1:15.35 14Danz, Tyler P23 PSC

JETS-GA 1:15.56 13Kolomiets, Misha24 PSC

LIFE-GA 1:15.57 14Waller, Seth25 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:15.60 14Linenberg, Sam26 PSC

SA-GA 1:15.60 13Meng, Jayden27 PSC

SA-GA 1:15.62 13Chang, Aidan B28 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:15.73 13Langford, Leonard29 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:15.79 13Cerny, Graham30 PSC

SPAC-GA 1:16.11 14Denham, Samuel M31 PSC

DYNA-GA 1:16.28 13Bovino, Christian32 PSC

CBF-GA 1:16.35 13Clifton, Jacob A33 PSC

RAYS-GA 1:16.47 13Cozart, Logan34 PSC

GOLD-GA 1:16.99Y 13Knowles, Levi35 B

LINS-GA 1:17.99Y 14Chio, Riley M36 B

JETS-GA 1:19.59Y 13Jarratt, Luke37 B

DYNA-GA 1:27.46Y 13Murray, Arran38 B

GOLD-GA 1:32.52Y 13Whitlock, Ethan39 B

#99 Girls 11-14 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 GA-Q6:15.39

11-12 PSC6:33.59

13-14 GA-Q5:38.69

13-14 PSC5:52.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 5:47.62 14Toscano, Isa C1 PSC

RAYS-GA 5:48.07 14McIntosh, Logan2 PSC

SA-GA 5:50.34 14Church, Lelia C3 PSC

GOLD-GA 5:52.18 14Wise, Olivia4 PSC

SA-GA 6:19.93 12Veselinovic, Mia5 PSC

SA-GA 6:21.10 11Anderson, Collins E6 PSC

CW-GA 6:26.75 11Stamps, Riley A7 PSC

DYNA-GA 6:29.84 11Murray, Ainsley8 PSC

SA-GA 6:30.60 12Ramic, Adela9 PSC

SA-GA 6:33.34 12Knight, Brielle A10 PSC

CCAC-GA 5:37.58L 12Miller, Cailynn A11 PSC

#100 Boys 11-14 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 GA-Q6:14.79

11-12 PSC6:33.59

13-14 GA-Q5:26.29

13-14 PSC5:40.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 5:19.46 14Kopalidis, George1 GA-Q

DYNA-GA 5:31.90 13Harvell, Isaac2 PSC

SA-GA 5:38.76 13Morton, Wesley A3 PSC

CW-GA 5:39.83 14Neale, Andrew S4 PSC

GOLD-GA 6:17.47 12Fulton, James5 PSC

SA-GA 6:20.45 12Eramian, Marco X6 PSC

GOLD-GA 6:26.12 11Ashford, Dylan7 PSC

LIFE-GA 6:26.61 11Bonilla Pena, Sebastian8 PSC

SA-GA 6:28.06 12Gasparini, Matteo C9 PSC

GOLD-GA 6:30.42 11Lane, Trace10 PSC


